XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TAMILNADU

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

List Of Aspiring Shooters

Event Wise

(A-01 ) Small Bore Free Rifle Prone (NR) Championship 50M Men Individual (Aspiring MQS -

510.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
1611 MOSHIN KHAN A.N. 582
3465 A KUTTI A.P. 540
3110 KRISTIPATI SIVA KUMAR A.P. 554
2677 M. THRILOK NATH A.P. 544
2694 MADDINENI UMAMAHESH A.P. 563
2741 MD MAAZ ULLAH KHAN A.P. 550
3464 P VENKATA RAVINDRA A.P. 570
959 SANTU BARUAH ASS 549
1533 SURAJ GURUNG ASS 520
2428 ADITYA CHANDRA BIH 578
3041 NAGMANI KUMAR BIH 551
3136 AMIT SINGH THAKUR C.G. 556
3135 MOHAMMED YASEEN SIDDIQUI C.G. 546
3145 VEERENDRA SINGH THAKUR C.G. 537
2381 SARABJOT SINGH KULLAR CHD 571
2275 DEEPAK KUMAR SAINI DEL 556
2939 MIRZA MOHD MUSTAFA DEL 540
3512 SANDEEP TOMAR DEL 548
2729 ANIL JAIWANT SARSOLKAR GOA 525
2006 AMIT ASHOK GANPULE GUJ 552
604 CHIRAG MANOJ HARPALE GU)J 536
2517 HARSHVARDHAN UDAY SINGH B. GU]J 577
2516 JANMESH GADANI GUJ 575
1788 KAPILSINH ZALA GU]J 575
590 NEELRAJSINH AJITSINH RATHOD GUJ 517
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XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TAMILNADU

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

List Of Aspiring Shooters

1792 RANA PRUTHVIRAJSINH PRADIPSINH GUJ 534
1543 SIDDHRAJSINH P. JADEJA GUJ 557
1355 VIMAL CHINUBHAI PRAJAPATI GUJ 555
159 SHUBHAM KUNDLAS H.P. 569
856 AMRIT PAL SINGH HAR 559
381 HIMMAT HAR 562
525 KARMANNYE OM CHAUDHARY HAR 574
821 NIKHIL RANA HAR 546
102 PANKA] HAR 533
371 PUNEET HAR 552
824 RAVINDER KUMAR HAR 530
822 SANDEEP KUMAR HAR 560
1038 TANVEER SINGH HAR 551
3490 YOGENDER HAR 555
3227 VISHAL MEHRA J&K 557
3118 RAJINDER SINGH VIRDI JHAR 543
2534 RANVEER SINGH DEO JHAR 564
276 SYED ANSUB AYUB JHAR 543
1314 VIKASH MURMU JHAR 540
1506 ASHOK KUMAR . M KAR 569
3148 AKHIL ZACHARIAH KER 560
2057 JITHU MARTIN KER 542
2074 SHIVKANTH SM KER 561
1246 TOM JOSEPH KER 554
738 ANANT CHOUBEY M.P 513
736 CHANDRABHAN SINGH RAWAT M.P 555
737 MOHAMMED HASEEB KHAN M.P 565
741 PIYUSH GOGIA M.P 544
1405 TAUSEEF AHMED SIDDIQUI M.P 567
1369 UMAR AMAN M.P 568
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XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TAMILNADU

List Of Aspiring Shooters

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

2247 VIPUL SINGH THAKUR M.P 540
1804 ANKUSH AMAR CHAVAN MAH 567
1857 BASHIRAHMAD NAJIRAHMAD PATIL MAH 551
181 JSSIES;(';:AN DRA SURENDRAKUMAR MAH 559
1468 JAYANT RAJENDERA PATIL MAH 564
1801 NISHANT VIJAYSINH SARNOBAT MAH 555
3613 PRASHANT DHAIRYASHIL INGLE MAH 557
664 PRAVIN RAMESH BHOSLE MAH 562
1852 PRITHVIRAJ PRAKASH INGLE MAH 556
168 PUSHKARAJ JAGDEESH INGAOLE MAH 589
1275 RAJ SUDHIR DABHADE MAH 537
1803 RANJIT VIJAYSINH SARNOBAT MAH 539
1013 ROHIT LAXMAN PARADHE MAH 555
162 SAURABH ANIL MHATRE MAH 559
1029 SHAMBHURAJE PRAKSH DESAI MAH 546
702 SHIRISH SUBHASH YEMUL MAH 510
1825 SHOEBMOHAMED KHONMIR PATIL MAH 534
1869 YOGESH RAGHUNATH NIMBALKAR MAH 534
683 L. CHAOBA SINGH MANI 522
3484 BHAGABAN BEHERA ORI 534
2546 AMRITPAL SINGH PUN 565
1026 GAGAN DEEP SINGH PUN 542
1906 GURJEET SINGH CHAHAL PUN 549
1033 HARJAS SINGH PUN 563
678 HARMILAN SINGH CHOHAN PUN 553
1881 HIMANSHU VERMA PUN 568
1043 JAGROOP SINGH PUN 558
2120 PRABHNOOR SINGH ROMANA PUN 571
1884 PRABHVEER SINGH SRAN PUN 554
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XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TAMILNADU

List Of Aspiring Shooters

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

1300 SUKHPAL SINGH PUN 552
559 VATANVEER SINGH GILL PUN 576
2112 ASHOK PAL SINGH RA) 554
3244 CHANDAN MALETI RA) 580
3239 DIVYANSHU PODDAR RA) 561
3702 GAJENDRA SINGH RANAWAT RA] 559
3703 MANVENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT RA) 557
3509 MOHIT BENIWAL RA) 545
3561 NAVEEN RANWA RA) 553
2988 TARUN SHARMA RA) 540
3238 VINEET VASISTHA RA) 555
1690 ARAVINDARAJAN BALARAMAN T.N. 563
1670 C. PRAKASH T.N. 573
659 M. VINOTH T.N. 543
2054 MIHIR R. CHHEDA T.N. 574
1617 R. ASHOK T.N. 568
540 S. AJAY ATHITHAN T.N. 560
2885 S. THIRUNAVUKARASU T.N. 536
3099 THIRUMALAI G T.N. 516
2758 AADEPU CHANDRA SHEKAR TRA 556
2748 AADEPU SRUJAN TRA 535
2993 BHANU PRAKASH REDDY KESIREDDI TRA 566
2663 CHAKILAM TIRUMALA JAYANTH TRA 544
3209 DAYAM ALOK RAGHAV TRA 551
3212 DIKKALA NEMISH TRA 549
2721 JADAV NARESH TRA 556
3142 KARTHIK KRISHNA ALAPATI TRA 536
2653 MOHAMMED ABDUL SALAAM TRA 544
3372 MOHAMMED HASAN SHAREEF TRA 520
1989 MOHD SHAKEEL AHMED SAMEER TRA 555
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XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS
TAMILNADU
30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

List Of Aspiring Shooters

2559 PREETPAL SINGH MAJOR TRA 575
2982 SAI KRISHNA GANGIREDDI TRA 565
3112 SAMUEL SANJAY ARUKATALA TRA 530
2467 SHASHI KUMAR KUTHADI TRA 557
2995 SYANDAN JAGADAM TRA 543
2363 VAKKANTULA GIRISH TRA 567
3432 SANJEEV DHALLA U.K. 563
3423 SAURAV ROHAL U.K. 556
3005 ABDUL AHAHMED KABIR SHERWANI U.P. 558
3345 DANIEL ABRAHAM U.pP. 555
3354 JITENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN U.pP. 565
3100 MANOJ KUMAR U.P. 528
3156 RAJAT u.pP. 562
3124 RAMU NAGIREDDLA u.P. 569
3176 RUVAL MAHESHWARI U.pP. 567
2803 SAMI ULLAH KHAN U.P. 540
2804 TAHSEEN SIDDIQUI U.P. 561
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XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

TAMILNADU

/5 30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018
&

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-02 ) Small Bore Free Rifle Prone (NR) Championship 50M Men (Services only) Individual

(Aspiring MQS - 510.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
2123 SHEKHAR KUMAR SHARMA A.F. 574
1487 PIPENDER SINGH ARMY 542
215 SACHIN BHARDWA| ARMY 555
510 SANDESH NIGAM ARMY 555
1914 VIKAS LAMBA ARMY 566
3658 ANIL SHARMA J&K 546
2106 ARUN KUMAR NAVY 565
2105 GAURAV NAVY 568
2108 HIRDESH RAJPUT NAVY 570
2109 LAVKESH NAVY 572
2110 MANU MOHAN NAVY 580
2103 SUMIT KUMAR NAVY 569
3674 DIKSHANT SANJAY JADHAV SSB 562
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XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TAMILNADU

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-03 ) Small Bore Sport Rifle Prone (NR) Championship 50M Women Individual (Aspiring MQS -

500.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
2839 APARAJITHA GAMEPUDI A.P. 542
3463 HARSHITA MUDUNDI A.P. 552
2838 RATNAMALA YERRAMILLI A.P. 558
2673 V. AMBIKA A.P. 547
2837 VARA NOUNISREE BOTCHA A.P. 549
3648 AMIKUL SIDHU CHD 564
2199 ANISHA KUTHIALA CHD 564
1799 HEENA JAYESHBHAI GOHEI GU]J 559
300 MRUGA KEYURKUMAR GANDHI GU]J 561
1797 SHAILAJA PATEL GUJ 570
1798 SHRADDHA MANSUKHBHAI THUMAR GU]J 558
2650 NISHA DHIMAN H.P. 572
513 HARSHITA HAR 550
354 RAMITA HAR 558
56 SAACHI GUPTA HAR 557
1073 SACHI GOEL HAR 549
2894 MAMTA BHANDARI ITBP 569
2892 POOJA ITBP 581
582 PRAJAKTA V. HOSUR KAR 545
1460 SHAKTI CHANDRA KAR 535
1454 SWEETY YADAV KAR 575
1380 KEERTHANA VENKATARAMAN KER 540
1650 KEERTHIKA SUNDAR KER 539
379 DARSHANA SUMEDH RAHATE MAH 571
535 RITUL SUNIL KUNDALE MAH 568
2790 USHARANI BEHERA ORI 509
916 RAJTINDER KAUR PUN 525
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XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

r\ TAMILNADU

/ § 30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018
&

List Of Aspiring Shooters

858 SUNAINA DEVI PUN 529
2906 SARIKA CHAUHAN MISHRA RAIL 565
2954 NIDHI RAJAWAT RA) 577
2981 TANISHI AGARWAL RA) 543
1878 C.JEYAKEERTHANAA T.N. 555
372 M. JANANI T.N. 562
3218 R PRIYA T.N. 517
2050 S. ANISHA SELES T.N. 556
3191 MEENAKSHI BANOTH TRA 532
2212 MOUNIKA REDDY CHANDIRI TRA 563
2793 VARAKALA SUKANYA TRA 546
3128 RASHMI JADON U.P. 544
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XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TAMILNADU

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-04 ) Small Bore Free Rifle Prone (NR) Championship 50M Junior Men Individual (Aspiring MQS -

470.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
3466 AKSHAY VARMA NADIMPALLI A.P. 526
2694 MADDINENI UMAMAHESH A.P. 563
3139 SARFARAZ KHAN C.G. 550
3146 SHASHANK SAMUEL C.G. 552
3631 SANJAM SANTPAL SINGH SIDHU CHD 547
2515 AVNISH HARESHBHAI TILALA GU]J 543
2517 HARSHVARDHAN UDAY SINGH B. GU]J 577
2516 JANMESH GADANI GU]J 575
590 NEELRAJSINH AJITSINH RATHOD GU]J 517
1355 VIMAL CHINUBHAI PRAJAPATI GUJ 555
3733 ANKIT RANDHAWA HAR 553
522 DEV THAKRAN HAR 528
525 KARMANNYE OM CHAUDHARY HAR 574
466 MOHAN HAR 565
1570 MOHD PARVE] AALM HAR 563
3721 MOHIT SEHRAWAT HAR 535
3739 NEERAJ CHAUHAN HAR 570
821 NIKHIL RANA HAR 546
3728 PARAM HAR 504
468 PARDEEP CHHOKER HAR 553
1580 RAMANDEEP HAR 545
2125 ROBIN HAR 523
1143 SHAMSHER SINGH HAR 574
329 SHARAD CHANDRA TYAGI HAR 555
1199 SONU HAR 559
1038 TANVEER SINGH HAR 551
352 VISHAL DEEP HAR 551
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2074
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2094
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XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TAMILNADU

YASMEEN KHAN

ANKIT KUMAR

AVINASH SINGH DEO
NIKHIL B

ADITHYA JAYASUNDAR T.S
AKHIL ZACHARIAH

ALVIN JOHN

ANIL SHAN S

DEEPAK JOSEPH

JITHU MARTIN
SHIVKANTH SM

ARHAM SHAH

SHAHROZE ALAM
SHALEEN JAIN

JAYANT RAJENDERA PATIL
PRATIK UMESH DANGE
YASH AVINASH BICHKAR
ARIBAM PRABIN SHARMA
DENNYSON KYRSIAN
ABHINAY POPAT HUMBARE
AKASH PRASAD NONIA
AMAN KUMAR

BHARATH KUMAR.R
BILAL KM

BISHAL KUMAR NONIA
DINILMON JOSE
HITENDRA KUMAR

JIBAN GORAI

NAVJOT SINGH

PRADEEP T S

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

List Of Aspiring Shooters

HAR
JHAR

JHAR

KER
KER
KER
KER
KER
KER

KER

M.P.
M.P.
MAH
MAH
MAH
MANI
MEGH
NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC

NCC

568

550

545

558

569

560

541

542

544

542

561

566

543

554

564

557

560

536

566

558

587

572

562

554

578

565

541

568

538

544
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1740

1706
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1115

855

1881

499
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1884

559

1449

3703
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2054

3099
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3212

2734

3142

2976

3361

2308

3437

3350

3156

3352

2831

3541

XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TAMILNADU

List Of Aspiring Shooters

RAJESH CHOWDHURY
SACHIN VERMA

SHUBHAM SHARAD PATIL
AMIT KUMAR BEHERA

JOHN RAVINDRANE
GURPREET SINGH

HIMANSHU VERMA

ISHAN BANSAL

PRABHNOOR SINGH ROMANA
PRABHVEER SINGH SRAN
VATANVEER SINGH GILL
VINAYAK JOLLY

MANVENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT
VINOD BISHNOI

MIHIR R. CHHEDA
THIRUMALAI G

CHAKILAM TIRUMALA JAYANTH
DIKKALA NEMISH

GADE ROHAN REDDY
KARTHIK KRISHNA ALAPATI
RYAN AAHIL

SYED YASER

SYED YAWAR

VIKRANT RANA

ANUJ KUMAR SINGH

RAJAT

SATYAM SINGH

SHIVAM YADAV

PRAKASH ROY

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

NCC
NCC
NCC
ORI

PON
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
RAJ

RAJ

TN.
TN.
TRA
TRA
TRA
TRA
TRA
TRA
TRA
U.K.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.

U.P.

W.B.

562

563

563

530

562

538

568

561

571

554

576

565

557

495

574

516

544

549

556

536

524

530

544

476

553

562

559

518

538

Page 11 of 54

DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY

sTS 2



XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS
TAMILNADU

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-05 ) Small Bore Free Rifle Prone (NR) Championship 50M Junior Men (Services only) Individual
(Aspiring MQS - 470.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
1199 SONU HAR 559
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XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TAMILNADU

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-06 ) Small Bore Sport Rifle Prone (NR) Championship 50M Junior women Individual (Aspiring

Comp No.
3463
2673
2837
3772
3648
2199
3574
1799
1797
1798
3708
513
354
56
1073
895
1380
1650
535
1742
1714
1719
1682
1716
1707
1704

1295

Shooter Name

HARSHITA MUDUNDI

V. AMBIKA

VARA NOUNISREE BOTCHA
KOMAL SHRIVAS

AMIKUL SIDHU

ANISHA KUTHIALA
MANINDER JIT KAUR
HEENA JAYESHBHAI GOHEI
SHAILAJA PATEL
SHRADDHA MANSUKHBHAI THUMAR
ANTIL

HARSHITA

RAMITA

SAACHI GUPTA

SACHI GOEL

ANU SYNA S

KEERTHANA VENKATARAMAN
KEERTHIKA SUNDAR
RITUL SUNIL KUNDALE
AAROHI PARIHAR

ANJALI KUMARI SHAW
AYUSHI TRIPATH

JYOTI MALA
KIRANNANDANA
MANDIRASHREE V.C
MANISHA KARKI

MEGHA

MQS - 470.00)

State/Unit of Representation
A.P.
A.P.
A.P.
C.G.
CHD
CHD
CHD
GUJ
GUJ
GUJ
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
KER
KER
KER
MAH
NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC

NCC

Score

552

547

549

537

564

564

552

559

570

558

537

550

558

557

549

525

540

539

568

484

548

554

560

533

541

542

546
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1725

1738

1741

2487

2336

2374

3232

2981

1878

372

3218

2229

3336

3338

3540

XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TAMILNADU

NIDAPARVEEN
PARVATHY SHAJI
PRIYANKA SINGH
R.PRIYA DHARSHINI
SRUTHI PAVANAN
ZAIBA MOAAZAHMAD SIDDIQUE
KULJIT KAUR
MONIKA SHARMA
TANISHI AGARWAL
C.JEYAKEERTHANAA
M. JANANI

R PRIYA

SOMA TANVI JYOTSNI
MAHWISH KHAN
SAMRIDHI SINGH

KOMAL SHARMA

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

List Of Aspiring Shooters

NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC
PUN
RAJ

RAJ

TN.
TN.
TN.
TRA
U.P.
U.P.

W.B.

559

554

575

583

532

566

552

557

543

555

562

517

559

547

564

556
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XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TAMILNADU

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-10) Small Bore Free Rifle Three Position (NR) Championship 50M Men Individual (Aspiring MQS

Comp No.
1532
2539
3450
2517
1355
151
159
856
1773
2074
738
1468
2272
664
702
849
574
1033
1881
499
2120
3239
1630

3543

Shooter Name
DHAN]JIT SARMA
SACHIN KUMAR DHANKAD

GOHIL HARSHRAJSINHJI J.

HARSHVARDHAN UDAY SINGH B.

VIMAL CHINUBHAI PRAJAPATI
NARESH KUMAR

SHUBHAM KUNDLAS
AMRIT PAL SINGH

ABEL ABRAHAM SUNISH
SHIVKANTH SM

ANANT CHOUBEY

JAYANT RAJENDERA PATIL
KRUSHNA SUBHASH PANDHARE
PRAVIN RAMESH BHOSLE
SHIRISH SUBHASH YEMUL
SERAM BINOY SINGH

SINAM SOMORENDRO MEETEI
HARJAS SINGH

HIMANSHU VERMA

ISHAN BANSAL
PRABHNOOR SINGH ROMANA
DIVYANSHU PODDAR

SACHIN SENTHIL PANDIAN

ARNAB DEBNATH

- 470.00)

State/Unit of Representation
ASS
DEL
GUJ
GUJ
GUJ
H.P.
H.P.
HAR
KER
KER
M.P.
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MANI
MANI
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
RAJ
T.N.

W.B.

Score

525

544

566

551

536

548

520

523

520

493

503

549

520

519

521

549

517

545

545

555

545

536

541

540
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XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TAMILNADU

% O
L pssoe®

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-11 ) Small Bore Free Rifle Three Position (NR) Championship 50M Men (Services only)
Individual (Aspiring MQS - 470.00)

Comp No.
1914
2585
2444
2442

2783

Shooter Name

VIKAS LAMBA

UDAY SINGH YADAV

BHIM SINGH RAWAT

PAVAN KUMAR VAISHNAV

PRATIK CHHAGANRAO BORSE

State/Unit of Representation
ARMY

BSF

CISF

CISF

NAVY

Score

556

554

513

542

555
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XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TAMILNADU

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-12 ) Small Bore Sport Rifle Three Position (NR) Championship 50M Women Individual (Aspiring

Comp No.
1310
2963
1799
300
1797
1798
513
354
1073
2894
2892
1649
1771
3093
1482
2954
2113
1878

3218

Shooter Name

MANPREET KAUR

PRIYA SURAN

HEENA JAYESHBHAI GOHEI
MRUGA KEYURKUMAR GANDHI
SHAILAJA PATEL

SHRADDHA MANSUKHBHAI THUMAR
HARSHITA

RAMITA

SACHI GOEL

MAMTA BHANDARI

POOJA

PRABITHA P.

SREE LAKSHMI KRISHNANKUTTY
HARSHA CHOUHAN

MANGLA

NIDHI RAJAWAT

SADHANA BULIWAL
C.JEYAKEERTHANAA

R PRIYA

MQS - 460.00)

State/Unit of Representation
BSF
BSF
GUJ
GUJ
GUJ
GUJ
HAR
HAR
HAR
ITBP
ITBP
KER
KER
M.P.
PUN
RAJ
RAJ
T.N.

T.N.

Score

568

544

549

553

533

533

518

550

507

542

561

527

533

555

530

534

536

548

473
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XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TAMILNADU

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-13 ) Small Bore Free Rifle Three Position (NR) Championship 50M Junior Men Individual

Comp No.
1747
2541
2515
3450
2517
2516
1355
542
1012
3739
329
1773
3148
893
2057
2074
1468
2272
1162
1912
2563
1163
1916
1946
1942
3769

1936

Shooter Name

ANIKET KUMAR

AMAN CHAPRANA

AVNISH HARESHBHAI TILALA

GOHIL HARSHRAJSINHI .

HARSHVARDHAN UDAY SINGH B.

JANMESH GADANI

VIMAL CHINUBHAI PRAJAPATI
ANMOL PREET

GURMEET SINGH

NEERA] CHAUHAN
SHARAD CHANDRA TYAGI
ABEL ABRAHAM SUNISH
AKHIL ZACHARIAH

ANIL SHAN S

JITHU MARTIN
SHIVKANTH SM

JAYANT RAJENDERA PATIL
KRUSHNA SUBHASH PANDHARE
ADITYA KUMAR

APOORYV KRISHNA
AROMAL REMESHAN
BITTU KUMAR

JIBAN GORA

JOSHI PARESH BHEMABHAI
MANOJ GOWDA N
NAGARAJ

NIKHIL TANWAR

(Aspiring MQS - 420.00)

State/Unit of Representation

BIH
DEL
GUJ
GUJ
GUJ
GUJ
GUJ
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
KER
KER
KER
KER
KER
MAH
MAH
NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC

NCC

Score

458

485

513

566

551

542

536

517

506

544

537

520

505

522

539

493

549

520

511

518

515

523

539

488

483

537

529
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2339

1907

1909

1903

1926

1938

1937

1881

499

2120

2270

1630

3212

3156

3543

XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TAMILNADU

PAVAN BHIMRAO VHANMANE
PRADYUMAN KUMAR

RAHUL N

ROHIT VERMA

SANJAY KUMAR PAL

SURAJ RA|

SURAJ KUMAR SAHANI
HIMANSHU VERMA

ISHAN BANSAL

PRABHNOOR SINGH ROMANA
SUKHVIR SINGH

SACHIN SENTHIL PANDIAN
DIKKALA NEMISH

RAJAT

ARNAB DEBNATH

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

List Of Aspiring Shooters

NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
T.N.
TRA
U.P.

W.B.

493

530

484

535

519

525

510

545

555

545

514

541

501

493

540
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XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TAMILNADU

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-15 ) Small Bore Sport Rifle Three Position (NR) Championship 50M Junior women Individual

Comp No.
1799
1797
1798
513
3685
354
1073
895
2070
2067
1380
1515
1771
1956
1941
1911
3715
1902
1927
1960
1930
1908
3758
1905
2501
1878

3218

Shooter Name

(Aspiring MQS - 420.00)

State/Unit of Representation

HEENA JAYESHBHAI GOHEI GUJ
SHAILAJA PATEL GUJ
SHRADDHA MANSUKHBHAI THUMAR GUJ
HARSHITA HAR
NIKITA KUNDU HAR
RAMITA HAR
SACHI GOEL HAR
ANU SYNA S KER
CHANDANA K S KER
KAVYA VENKATARAMAN KER
KEERTHANA VENKATARAMAN KER
PRATHYUSHA PADMAKUMAR KER
SREE LAKSHMI KRISHNANKUTTY KER
ARAYANA SINGH NCC
DIVYA PANCHPAL NCC
GAYATHRI TEJPAL GUPTA NCC
KM. POOJA NCC
MANOSHI KARMOKAR NCC
NEELAM RANI NCC
REEVA GODARA NCC
ROSHNI SHAJI NCC
SHALINI D NCC
SHRADDHA SHESHRAO PATIL NCC
SOMA SAHIS NCC
VIDARSA K VINOD NCC
C.JEYAKEERTHANAA T.N.
R PRIYA T.N.

Score

549

533

533

518

549

550

507

484

498

513

525

495

533

510

530

545

507

552

537

539

540

540

559

542

530

548

473
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XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TAMILNADU

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-17 ) .22 Open Sight Standard Rifle Prone (NR) Championship 50M Men Individual (Aspiring MQS

Comp No.
1539
232
583
518
1145
1766
1647
1510
2063
1194
1652
1164
2072
2071
2075
1189
1699
3363
1897
2033
1986
2038
2036
2271
2030
1127

1128

Shooter Name

BHAVIN GAIKWAD

HALWAI DIPAK
AMIT D. SILVA

NAGARA]J P.S.

ABDUL AZEEZ N K
ABHINAV S

AJAY SURYA M

AMBADY M

ASHIK JOSE

JOYAL PAUL

MAANAS PRAVEEN
MOHAMMED AJMAL VILAKKANDATHIL
SREEHARI K C

VIJAY R

VISHNU V

MAIBAM LUYABAMEITE
NARASIMHA MURTHY )
DIWAHAR RAJENDRAN
DURAIVIGNESH LENINSUDHAKARAN
GODWIN SAMUEL

K. VEDAPANDI

L. SHIjU

SENTHIL VELSAMY
SRIKANTH

TANISH MILIND SALUNKHE
DEEPTARUP CHAKRABORTY

RAJESH AGRAHARI

- 450.00)

State/Unit of Representation
GUJ

GU)

KER
KER
KER
KER
KER
KER
KER
KER
KER
KER
KER
MANI
NCC
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
W.B.

W.B.

Score

460

507

473

470

484

495

465

486

485

484

507

505

509

491

488

454

518

500

470

510

482

526

475

450

506

488

451
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XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

TAMILNADU

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-19 ) .22 Open Sight Standard Rifle Prone (NR) Championship 50M Women Individual (Aspiring
MQS - 450.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
1388 NIRANJANA K S KER 502
2013 MITHUNA SRI T.N. 533
3219 R.INDHU T.N. 470
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XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TAMILNADU

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-20 ) .22 Open Sight Standard Rifle Prone (NR) Championship 50M Junior Men Individual

Comp No.
2005
953
1766
2073
1647
1514
2063
1269
1768
1652
1164
2072
2071
2075
1776
1898
2497
3217
2030
2037
1127

1128

Shooter Name

(Aspiring MQS - 425.00)

State/Unit of Representation

PRUTHVI NILESHBHAI DALSANIYA GUJ
NANJAPPA P M KAR
ABHINAV S KER
ADITH BljU KER
AJAY SURYA M KER
ARAVIND BIJU KER
ASHIK JOSE KER
ASWANTH .S KER
JERIN T PAUL KER
MAANAS PRAVEEN KER
MOHAMMED AJMAL VILAKKANDATHIL KER
SREEHARIK C KER
VIJAY R KER
VISHNU V KER
YADHU KRISHNA A KER
SOUVIK DEY NCC
VISHNU MOHANAN NCC
HARI PRASATH DURAISAMY T.N.
TANISH MILIND SALUNKHE T.N.
VIGNESH ESAKKI T.N.
DEEPTARUP CHAKRABORTY W.B
RAJESH AGRAHARI W.B.

Score

456

442

495

475

465

470

485

429

433

507

505

509

491

488

433

480

452

432

506

503

488

451
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XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

TAMILNADU

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-22 ) .22 Open Sight Standard Rifle Prone (NR) Championship 50M Junior Women Individual
(Aspiring MQS - 425.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
1388 NIRANJANA K S KER 502
1700 PINKI KUMARI PASWAN NCC 451
2960 SANJANA SUNIL TIWARI NCC 446
3654 SHINE DEEP KAUR NCC 469
1696 SREEGANGA R S NCC 467
2013 MITHUNA SRI T.N. 533
3219 R.INDHU T.N. 470
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XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

TAMILNADU

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-23) .22 Open Sight Standard Rifle Three Position (NR) Championship 50M Men Individual
(Aspiring MQS - 425.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
1647 AJAY SURYA M KER 464
2063 ASHIK JOSE KER 444
1652 MAANAS PRAVEEN KER 465
2072 SREEHARI K C KER 492
2071 VIJAY R KER 470
1986 K. VEDAPANDI T.N. 438
2030 TANISH MILIND SALUNKHE T.N. 446
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XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

TAMILNADU
30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-25) .22 Open Sight Standard Rifle Three Position (NR) Championship 50M Women Individual
(Aspiring MQS - 425.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
1388 NIRANJANA K S KER 442
2013 MITHUNA SRI T.N. 499
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XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

TAMILNADU

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-26 ) .22 Open Sight Standard Rifle Three Position (NR) Championship 50M Junior Men Individual
(Aspiring MQS - 390.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
1647 AJAY SURYA M KER 464
2063 ASHIK JOSE KER 444
1652 MAANAS PRAVEEN KER 465
2072 SREEHARI K C KER 492
2071 VIJAY R KER 470
2075 VISHNU V KER 396
2598 ANMOL BHARDWA] NCC 412
1972 MD SAHBAZ ALAM NCC 450
2485 TONY BABY NCC 425
2504 YADHUKRISHNA M M NCC 450
3216 RAGHU RAM T.N. 423
2030 TANISH MILIND SALUNKHE T.N. 446
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XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

TAMILNADU

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-28 ) .22 Open Sight Standard Rifle Three Position (NR) Championship 50M Junior Women
Individual (Aspiring MQS - 390.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
1388 NIRANJANA K S KER 442
2934 ANUPRIYA PANDURANG WANKHEDE NCC 450
1966 CHETANA RAHI NCC 494
1970 DEEPTI KUSHWAHA NCC 481
2013 MITHUNA SRI T.N. 499
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XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TAMILNADU

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-29 ) .177 Peep Sight Air Rifle (NR) Championship 10M Men Individual (Aspiring MQS - 377.00)

Comp No.
3108
2684
2667
2184
1975
3262
2914
2939
3202
3630
252
1538
389
1221
2215
821
371
1579
446
1665
3686
1554
1764
220
284
288

765

Shooter Name
GOPALAM SURYA SAl
NARESH KUMAR JAVVADI
SALAM VENKAT AMARESH
SISTLA SEKHAR
RAGHUVAR ANGRISH
ABHISHEK KUMAR
ASHISH DAGAR

MIRZA MOHD MUSTAFA
PRATYUSH AMAN BARIK
SUDHIR DAHIYA

AMIT KUMAR

RAJPUROHIT RAVINDRASINGH BHOPALSINGH

AMAN KUMAR

HARIOM

KAUSHAL

NIKHIL RANA

PUNEET

RIYAZ AKHTAR

SHUBHAM BAISLA

SUMIT

ARJUN CHIB

GYAN PONNAPPA PONJANDA
KUSHAL SURESH RAMANNAVAR
MOHAMMADZEESHAN
MOHAMMED HASNAIN LAKHI SHARIFF
NEEL NAGARA] SHYADAGUPPI

PRABHU BAIRAWADAGI

State/Unit of Representation
A.P.
A.P.
A.P.
A.P.
CHD
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
GUJ
GUJ
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR

HAR

Score

380

377

380

377

381

383

387

388

388

377

381

388

377

388

381

379

387

384

379

379

381

379

382

382

379

380

387
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289

2884

1845

3097

130

1097

76

3672

55

918

152

1209

1329

238

2645

373

480

2738

2427

2300

2298

1690

1622

2029

1435

1953

2561

2562

1990

3260

XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TAMILNADU

SHISHIR M
JACOB J.

ARSHAD KHAN

MRIDUL PANDEY

ABHILASH ANANT PATIL
ASHTAVINAYAK VILAS PATIL
RAHUL SHARMA

RAJRATNA ASHOK KAMBLE
RUSHIKESH MANDLIK
SHRIKANT RAMAKANT KADAM
SWAPNIL SUDHIR MALGAONKAR
VIGHNESH NANA YADAV

VIJAY APPA BHUTEKAR

MOHIT KUMAR PASWAN
BIKRAMJIT SINGH

NAUNIHAL SINGH AHLUWALIA
RAHUL VERMA

ANIRUDH SHAH

HARMANPREET SINGH

HITESH KATARIYA

VINOD KUMAR

ARAVINDARAJAN BALARAMAN
B. DHARSAN

DHANSVIN RAVI

RAGUL S

SHAKTHI VEL SENTHILVEL
JYOTHI SHIVA SWARAJ VUTUKUR
RENDLA PRADEEP

SAI KIRAN

TONY NEMALIKANTI

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

List Of Aspiring Shooters

KER
M.P.
M.P.
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
ORI
PUN
PUN
PUN
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
TN.
TN.
TN.
TN.
TN.

U TRA
TRA
TRA

TRA

385

384

384

379

378

380

386

391

385

383

389

377

381

383

379

377

386

379

381

379

382

381

389

380

384

380

378

390

381

386
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XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

TAMILNADU

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018
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A
r
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"1 g5
List Of Aspiring Shooters
2644 ANKUR RAWAT u.p. 377
753 PRADYUMN RAJ YADAV u.p. 383
217 ROHIT KUMAR U.p. 381
275 VISHU GUPTA U.p. 383
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XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

TAMILNADU

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-30 ) .177 Peep Sight Air Rifle (NR) Championship 10M Men (Services only) Individual (Aspiring
MQS - 377.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
2167 AJAY KUMAR ARMY 382
690 MAHABEER SINGH NEGI ARMY 385
539 MANJEET SINGH ARMY 382
1996 SURJEET SINGH ARMY 386
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XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TAMILNADU

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-31) .177 Peep Sight Air Rifle (NR) Championship 10M Women Individual (Aspiring MQS -

Comp No.
2770
2777
2705
2989
1544
1354
594
595
2650
447
453
814
363
1631
2892
1362
1557
139
581
1779
100
773
1556
771
2068
3784

1034

Shooter Name

BHUVITHA TUMMALA

SISIRA BOPPANA

KM. RUBINA

SOMA HAZRA

EKTA PATEL

TWINKAL DIPAKBHAI CHAUHAN
VIBHUTI RAJESHBHAI PANDYA
ZAREENA BADRUDDIN SAIYED
NISHA DHIMAN

EKTA MUKAL

MANJU KOHAR

MONIKA SINGH

PAYAL CHOUHAN

PRIYANKA

POOJA

SUPRIYA KUMARI

ARUSHI ARUNKUMAR
AVNEET KAUR

KRITI MOD
NATASHA UDAY JHAVER
SAHAJA JAYAKUMARA
SONIKA M

SRAVYA PINNAKA

TARANA RAMESH
KEERTHY K SUSEELAN
AISHWARYA NARAYAN PATIL

ALESHA ASHOK VAYVAHARE

376.00)

State/Unit of Representation
A.P.
A.P.
BSF
BSF
GUJ
GUJ
GU)J
GUJ
H.P.
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR

ITBP

KER
MAH

MAH

Score

389

388

382

379

383

382

389

381

387

386

377

392

391

384

386

381

387

378

383

391

383

381

378

389

385

378

379
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156

1168

1210

347

399

904

133

1075

1062

903

1102

1056

3448

1822

1064

469

1079

1783

86

1823

83

1404

511

1301

2135

2681

3527

2761

2815

1878

XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TAMILNADU

List Of Aspiring Shooters

AMANDA SHARON DSOUZA
DHANASHREE

GAURI VIPRADAS PARULEKAR
HRICHA DILEEP MANE
INDUSHREE BHABESH KISAN
KALYANI PRAVIN PATNE
KIRANDEEP KAUR SAINI

LAXMI BHARAT KOLI

NANDINI VIKAS KORE

POOJA BALKRISHNA DARWAN
POOJA YADAV

RAGINI PREMNATH ZAD
RAJLAXMI RAMCHANDRA POWAR
SAMITA SUBHASH PATIL
SHRADDHA VIRENDRA DIVATE
SHRAVANI SUDHAKAR YADAV
SNEHAL NANA SHINDE
SUSHMA VILAS CHAVAN
SUSHMITA MISHRA

TANISHQA SANTOSH MAHAMUNI
VENNELA DONA KUDUM
SHAMURAILATPAM TULKY DEVI
AMANDEEP KAUR DHILLON
APOORVA

CHANCHAL CHOUDHARY
NAZIA BANU

PRAKSHI GOYAL

SHAAN BRAR

B.R. NETHRAA

C.JEYAKEERTHANAA

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MANI
PUN
PUN
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
T.N.

T.N.

395

388

378

377

389

378

378

390

382

379

382

386

383

381

387

382

380

379

378

382

394

388

379

382

385

378

387

379

378

390
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XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS
TAMILNADU
30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

List Of Aspiring Shooters

e psso™
1565 M. ZAMEEMA BARWIN
1973 SWATI MUTHUKUMAR
2102 HOMANSHIKA REDDY PULLAGURLA
3245 HUSNA SHAHNOOR
2769 KUMBHA TEJASWINI
3007 VENKAT LAKSHMI LAKKU
748 SARITA SINGH
548 VEDASHREE SHASTRI

T.N.

T.N.

TRA

TRA

TRA

TRA

U.P.

U.P.

388

383

389

382

376

386

382

387
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XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TAMILNADU

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-32) .177 Peep Sight Air Rifle (NR) Championship 10M Junior Men Individual (Aspiring MQS -
368.00)

Comp No.
2373
3467
3108
2687
2863
2667
2184
2362
3226
3262
3202

3518

593

721
720
1538
878
522
70
831
131
1570
883
821
1571

3765

Shooter Name

BALI SETTY BINEETH VYAS
CHINTALA ABHILASH

GOPALAM SURYA SAl
JEYAMURUGAN VIGNESH MADHAN
REVANTH VINAY KUMAR KODALI
SALAM VENKAT AMARESH
SISTLA SEKHAR

VEJENDLA BHANU PRANEETH
ANKIT KUMAR

ABHISHEK KUMAR

PRATYUSH AMAN BARIK

SOHAM GARG

ANANDANATHAN VISWANATHAN
CHANDIRUTHIL

NISHANT SINGH MAHESH SINGH GAUR
PANKA] NAGENDRA PANDEY
RAJPUROHIT RAVINDRASINGH BHOPALSINGH
ASHISH

DEV THAKRAN

DEVASHISH YADAV

KRISHAN

MANAN ARORA

MOHD PARVE] AALM

NAVEEN VERMA

NIKHIL RANA

RAI SINGH

SAHIL KALYAN

State/Unit of Representation
A.P.
A.P.
A.P.
A.P.
A.P.
A.P.
A.P.
A.P.
BIH
DEL
DEL

DEL

GU)

GUJ

GUJ

GUJ

HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR

HAR

Score

371

380

380

374

378

380

377

373

373

383

388

370

368

370

369

388

370

376

370

369

382

374

384

379

372

372
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1584

1322

865

1205

352

1568

3686

1497

1554

2525

578

220

284

288

1537

289

316

1648

1845

3482

1368

691

660

85

442

1076

448

1200

846

2264

XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TAMILNADU

List Of Aspiring Shooters

SATYEN KUMAR

VEDANT DUBEY

VINEET

VISHAL

VISHAL DEEP

YASMEEN KHAN

ARJUN CHIB

GOUTHAM MECHERI VOGGA
GYAN PONNAPPA PONJANDA
HIMADVITH KM

JAYANTH KUMAR B.P.
MOHAMMADZEESHAN
MOHAMMED HASNAIN LAKHI SHARIFF
NEEL NAGARA] SHYADAGUPPI
SAATHVIK SHARA

SHISHIR M

VACHAN.C.M

ADITHYA JAYASUNDAR T.S
ARSHAD KHAN

GUNJAN KAITHWAS

PAWAN KUMAR PATEL
TUSHAR SINGH

ADITYA RAJENDRA MADAGE
ANUJ ABHAY KABRA

ASHMAN SODHI

ATHARVA RAJESH ANANTALWAR
HARSH HEMESH BANDAL
INDRAJEET VINAYAK MOKASHI
JAYDEEP TATYASAHEB PATIL

JAYESH BHURAJI DAHIHANDE

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

HAR

HAR

HAR

HAR

HAR

HAR

KAR

KER

M.P.

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

383

381

388

373

372

384

381

376

379

368

387

382

379

380

373

385

370

370

384

374

378

371

375

379

373

370

379

372

373

371
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1871

93

1307

386

1784

1010

1470

1862

76

3672

1202

1046

867

1418

918

79

127

1209

2175

2574

1115

805

1401

2149

2558

373

120

1939

1931

2300

XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TAMILNADU

List Of Aspiring Shooters

KEDAR MANOJ DURUGADE
KRUSHNA NAVNEET MOHOD
MALHAR RAMPRASAD KULKARNI
MALHAR SIDDHARTH SHIRUR
NEIL PULLAMBRA

PANKAJ SANJAY POWAR

PRATIK PANDURANG NIKAM
PUSHKAR PRASHANT RAIBAGKAR
RAHUL SHARMA

RAJRATNA ASHOK KAMBLE
ROHAN RAMCHANDRA KUMBHAR
ROHIT BALASAHEB GAIKWAD
RUDRAKSH GANESH BANCHOD
SANCHIT RANGRAO PUNKAR
SHRIKANT RAMAKANT KADAM
SHYAM ASARAM LATE

SIDDHANT SHANTANU KHANDAGALE
VIGHNESH NANA YADAV
SHRISESHAN SUDHARSAN GEALLIYA
KIRAN KUMAR NANDA

JOHN RAVINDRANE

ARSHDEEP SINGH

GURKIRAT PARTAP SINGH
JABARJUNG SINGH

JASKARAN SINGH

NAUNIHAL SINGH AHLUWALIA
RIPUDAMAN SINGH PNAECH
AJENDER SINGH SODHA
GORDHAN RAM

HITESH KATARIYA

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
NRAI
ORI
PON
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
RAJ
RAJ

RAJ

371

376

372

381

369

374

377

370

386

391

370

370

383

376

383

373

386

377

374

375

373

373

372

368

370

377

389

370

371

379
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3231

2328

3502

3261

1622

2029

2231

2234

1435

1030

1953

2397

3391

2182

1676

1885

3321

2142

197

2198

3333

3352

3021

3034

969

2944

2401

XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

NARESH KUMAR

PURUVARDHAN SINGH

SATYAVEER SINGH BHATI

UJJWAL TAK
B. DHARSAN
DHANSVIN RAVI

DHARANE.A

NICOLAS VINCENT ROBERT

RAGUL S

S. D. JINESHWAR

SHAKTHI VEL SENTHILVEL

ROHAN BODDULA
DEEPAK SAINI

JAI SHARMA

ANUJ MALIK

NALIN VERMA
PRINCE TOMAR
PUNEET TOMAR
PUSHKAR DEOL
RAJVIR SARNA
RUDRAKSH LAMBA
SATYAM SINGH
SAURAV SANGWAN
SHARAD KUMAR
SHIVAM VERMA
SHUBHAM KUMAR

SURA] MAAN

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS
TAMILNADU
30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

List Of Aspiring Shooters

RAJ
RAJ

RAJ

RAJ

TN.
TN.
TN.
TN.
TN.
TN.
TN.
TRA
U.K.
U.K.
u.P.
u.P.
u.p.
U.P.
U.P.
u.p.
u.p.
u.p.
U.P.
U.P.
u.p.
u.P.

U.P.

383

375

379

382

389

380

372

369

384

370

380

369

372

369

374

373

374

381

384

376

380

371

385

375

380

389

375
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XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

TAMILNADU

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

=
£ A
2

©,

Z
7‘\

% O
L pssoe®

&
% Npip

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-33 ) .177 Peep Sight Air Rifle (NR) Championship 10M Junior Men (Services only) Individual
(Aspiring MQS - 368.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
538 ANKUR ARMY 375
3691 BISWAPATI MURMU ARMY 372
539 MANJEET SINGH ARMY 382
2306 MINTU SINGH ARMY 368
2350 RAMESH KUMAR ARMY 381
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XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS
TAMILNADU
30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-34) .177 Peep Sight Air Rifle (NR) Championship 10M Junior Women Individual (Aspiring MQS -

Comp No.
2770
2834
2836
2777
3651
3650
3266
595
1614
363
1073
2203
2728
1557
139
778
1779
1507
770
1457
247
2227
773
1556
771
2070

854

Shooter Name

BHUVITHA TUMMALA

DENDUKURI NAGA DURGA MAHITHA

GOPIKA MATHI

SISIRA BOPPANA

AKANKSHA SHINDE

CYNTHIA VAZ

KHUSHALIBA KANAKSINH GOHIL

ZAREENA BADRUDDIN SAIYED

JYOTI YADAV

PAYAL CHOUHAN

SACHI GOEL

SEZAL MAAN

HIMANSHI AGGARWAL
ARUSHI ARUNKUMAR
AVNEET KAUR

DIYA PONNAPPA
NATASHA UDAY JHAVERI
RESHMEE GOVINDARAJAN
RHEA AMIT PATIL

RIYA SHIVAKUMAR
SHRADDHA APPICATLAA
SOHANA SN

SONIKA M

SRAVYA PINNAKA
TARANA RAMESH
CHANDANA K S

NEHA VIJAY

368.00)

State/Unit of Representation
A.P.
A.P.
A.P.
A.P.
GOA
GOA
GU)J
GUJ
HAR
HAR
HAR

HAR

KAR
KER

KER

Score

389

376

369

388

372

378

371

381

376

391

373

380

371

387

378

375

391

370

371

373

370

374

381

378

389

370

371
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1247

3094

1853

1840

1394

3784

156

3602

1829

61

1210

347

64

514

1824

1836

2257

1834

2253

1062

1467

1056

1064

469

1079

86

1823

406

3291

83

XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TAMILNADU

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

List Of Aspiring Shooters

SAFA SHERIN C. KER
BEENASH KHAN M.P

MS PALAK GUPTA M.P.
VAISHNAVI PATHADE M.P.
ABHISNEHA ALANKAR SALVE MAH
AISHWARYA NARAYAN PATIL MAH
AMANDA SHARON DSOUZA MAH
ARYA RAJESH BORSE MAH
DISHA ANANDA INDALKAR MAH
DURVA DINESH NERKAR MAH
GAURI VIPRADAS PARULEKAR MAH
HRICHA DILEEP MANE MAH
ISHA ANIL TAKSALE MAH
JIYA LOHIA MAH
KAVERI PRATAP JADHAV MAH
KIRTI GHANSHYAM GAIKWAD MAH
MAYURI PACHANGE MAH
MONALI RAMDAS KALE MAH
MUSKAN SURINDER KATARIA MAH
NANDINI VIKAS KORE MAH
PRIYANKA RAJARAM PATIL MAH
RAGINI PREMNATH ZAD MAH
SHRADDHA VIRENDRA DIVATE MAH
SHRAVANI SUDHAKAR YADAV MAH
SNEHAL NANA SHINDE MAH
SUSHMITA MISHRA MAH
TANISHQA SANTOSH MAHAMUNI MAH
TRIVENI SANJAY MACHAVE MAH
VARSHA DILIP JADHAV MAH
VENNELA DONA KUDUM MAH

372

374

375

370

372

378

395

375

369

373

378

377

368

373

371

369

388

373

370

382

374

386

387

382

380

378

382

373

386

394
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1404

1960

1301

2554

1313

1711

1701

2479

2152

3533

3232

2460

3497

2150

2412

2118

1403

2815

1878

1565

1973

1623

2423

2102

3147

2769

2833

3007

2359

526

XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TAMILNADU

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

List Of Aspiring Shooters

SHAMURAILATPAM TULKY DEVI MANI
REEVA GODARA NCC
APOORVA PUN
AVNEET KAUR PUN
JASHANDEEP KAUR PUN
JASMEEN KAUR PUN
SHARANJEET KAUR PUN
ANAMIKA SOMRA RA)
HIMAKSHI CHOUHAN RA)
KIRAN BABU SINGH RATHOD RA)
MONIKA SHARMA RAJ
NIKITA RAJ
POONAM BHATI RA)
REENA SINGH RA)
SUDIKSHA SINGH DEORA RA)
SUHANI UMESH RANE RA)
ANALENA P T.N.
B.R. NETHRAA T.N.
C.JEYAKEERTHANAA T.N.
M. ZAMEEMA BARWIN T.N.
SWATI MUTHUKUMAR T.N.
SWETA.M T.N.
BHAVYA MANASA KOLLA TRA
HOMANSHIKA REDDY PULLAGURLA TRA
KONASANI GEETHIKA TRA
KUMBHA TEJASWINI TRA
SRI LAXMI BHANDHARAM TRA
VENKAT LAKSHMI LAKKU TRA
ANUSHREE RAI u.P.
MANISHA KANSAL U.pP.

388

380

382

385

371

375

370

375

372

371

385

368

383

383

376

385

371

378

390

388

383

372

375

389

369

376

375

386

368

376
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XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS
TAMILNADU

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

\WYN

A
r
Npip

7 N
L pssoe®

List Of Aspiring Shooters

749 RAGINI YADAV U.P. 380
548 VEDASHREE SHASTRI U.P. 387
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XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TAMILNADU

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-35) .177 Peep Sight Air Rifle (NR) Championship 10M Youth Men Individual (Aspiring MQS -

Comp No.
2858
2843
3466
2373
2787
3467
2853
3108
2687
2841
2851
2667
2362
2772
1527
3569
3137
3206
3202
3518
3647
719
715
3267
1795
869

3731

Shooter Name

ADARSH PABOLU

AKASH PABOLU

AKSHAY VARMA NADIMPALLI
BALI SETTY BINEETH VYAS
BINDU SAI GUNTURI
CHINTALA ABHILASH

GNANA SAIDEEP RONANKI
GOPALAM SURYA SAl
JEYAMURUGAN VIGNESH MADHAN
NARASIMHULU MURTHY
ROHITH GARAPATI

SALAM VENKAT AMARESH

VEJENDLA BHANU PRANEETH

VENKATA SAI PRABHU CHAKRAVARTHI PANDI

DEBABRATA BARMAN
KUMAR SAURABH

SHIVAM PAWAR

KRISHNA AGGARWAL
PRATYUSH AMAN BARIK
SOHAM GARG

ATHARV DAULATRAO RANE
GAJJAR KRISH JIGNESHBHAI
JAYDEV NILESHBHAI BHOI
MANAV PARESH BABARIA
RANA RUTURAJSINH HASHMUKHSINH
ANKUR NAIN

ARUN PANCHAL

358.00)

State/Unit of Representation
A.P.
A.P.
A.P.
A.P.
A.P.
A.P.
A.P.
A.P.
A.P.
A.P.
A.P.
A.P.
A.P.
A.P.
ASS
BIH
C.G.
DEL
DEL
DEL
GOA
GU)J
GUJ
GUJ
GUJ
HAR

HAR

Score

366

363

370

371

360

380

379

380

374

366

363

380

373

372

358

371

370

375

388

370

360

374

359

359

368

376

380
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3505

2127

149

1085

562

140

490

1993

1585

1055

1668

475

1584

1009

811

420

2188

3582

291

321

1497

1554

2525

768

220

284

3121

288

219

1778

XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TAMILNADU

List Of Aspiring Shooters

ARYAMAN

BHAVYA GARG

HIMANSHU

NARESH

NIRMAN

PARTH YADAV

PRANAYV JINDAL

PRINCE

RAHUL

RUDAR SHARMA

SACHIN

SANVEER SINGH

SATYEN KUMAR

SHIKHRAJ SINGH

SUBHAM

VEDANT GUPTA

ZAHID KHAN

ADHIRAJ SINGH CHARAK
ANMOL PRAKASH TOTAD
BHUSHAN BALEHOSUR
GOUTHAM MECHERI VOGGA
GYAN PONNAPPA PONJANDA
HIMADVITH KM

JUSTIN ANTONY JOSE
MOHAMMADZEESHAN
MOHAMMED HASNAIN LAKHI SHARIFF
NARAYAN S TATUSKAR
NEEL NAGARAJ SHYADAGUPPI
PRATHAM P NAIK

RAM PRATIRADH AYALASOMAYAJULA

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

HAR

HAR

HAR

HAR

HAR

HAR

HAR

HAR

HAR

HAR

HAR

HAR

HAR

HAR

HAR

HAR

HAR

367

372

373

371

378

371

367

378

366

361

394

373

383

365

358

365

367

366

373

370

376

379

368

367

382

379

376

380

363

369
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1537

766

1648

1658

3371

1849

1743

1004

660

3599

1203

59

85

1198

442

1011

448

1200

846

1871

93

1213

1817

386

1784

1838

838

1862

3618

1399

XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TAMILNADU

List Of Aspiring Shooters

SAATHVIK SHARA

VITHAN BELLIAPPA

ADITHYA JAYASUNDAR T.S
DAKSH KITUKALE

JAIRAJ SINGH THAKUR
MEMOY MISHRA

AARYA PAWAR PAWAR
ADITYA AMAR DESAI

ADITYA RAJENDRA MADAGE
ADITYA SANJAY AMBRE
ADNAN MAHENDI MERCHANT
ANKUR NILESH MISAL

ANUJ ABHAY KABRA

ARYAN MAHENDRA BAKLE
ASHMAN SODHI

DIGVIJAY RANGRAO DAPHALE
HARSH HEMESH BANDAL
INDRAJEET VINAYAK MOKASHI
JAYDEEP TATYASAHEB PATIL
KEDAR MANOJ DURUGADE
KRUSHNA NAVNEET MOHOD
KSHITI) SHARASHCHANDRA JADHAV
MALHAR SHRIKANT GAIKWAD
MALHAR SIDDHARTH SHIRUR
NEIL PULLAMBRA

PRANAV NANDKUMAR PATIL
PRATHAMESH RAJESH SURVE
PUSHKAR PRASHANT RAIBAGKAR
RAHIL PRITESH SHAH

RAHUL ISHWAR BAISANE

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

KAR

KER

M.P.

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

373

377

370

361

366

378

363

365

375

361

367

364

379

365

373

367

379

372

373

371

376

363

363

381

369

358

371

370

371

367
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76

844

1202

1046

867

127

384

3680

1951

1407

1051

805

1608

1193

1667

1376

373

1147

120

816

1235

559

3580

1582

2396

2356

3687

2797

3640

3559

XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TAMILNADU

List Of Aspiring Shooters

RAHUL SHARMA
RAJ RAKESH CHAVAN

ROHAN RAMCHANDRA KUMBHAR
ROHIT BALASAHEB GAIKWAD
RUDRAKSH GANESH BANCHOD
SIDDHANT SHANTANU KHANDAGALE
VISHWAJEET ANILRAJ PISE

ARJUN B.K.

SUMIT SINGH TOMAR

NEERA] MOHANRA|

AMRINDER SINGH MANOOR
ARSHDEEP SINGH

DRISH KAMAL SINGH
GURWINDER SINGH

KARANVEER SINGH

KRISHNA YADAV

NAUNIHAL SINGH AHLUWALIA
RAHUL YADAV

RIPUDAMAN SINGH PNAECH
SATINDERPAL SINGH

UDAY SINGH THAKUR
VATANVEER SINGH GILL

VISHAV PARTAP SINGH

YUVRAJ SINGH

ADITYA SINGH RAJAWAT

AMAAN BRAR

AMAN BHADERWAL

ARUN PRATAP SINGH RATHORE
BHOJRAJ SINGH

DHEERA] KUMAR

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
NCC
NCC
PON
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
RAJ

RAJ

RAJ

RAJ

RAJ

RAJ

386

370

370

370

383

386

360

364

376

361

379

373

362

367

367

373

377

367

389

375

387

363

375

390

377

368

368

365

362

359
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3042

2503

2757

1928

2948

2774

2328

2726

3502

2952

3040

2158

3534

2496

2446

2771

1292

1622

2031

2029

2231

2026

2234

1435

1030

2051

1953

2018

1925

2742

XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TAMILNADU

HEMANT YADAV

MOHIT CHOUDHARY

NEERAJ SAINI

OMKAR PRASHANT PATIL
PARTH DIXIT

PRAVEEN KUMAR
PURUVARDHAN SINGH
RAHUL GUJAR

SATYAVEER SINGH BHATI
SATYVEER SINGH

SHAMIT JAIN

SHUBHAM SINGH SHEKHAWAT
SOURABH SHARMA

SUMIT CHOUDHARY

YAJAN VYAS

YUDHVEER SINGH

ARVIND KRISHNA SRIDHAR
B. DHARSAN
D.P.PRASANNAA DURAIVIGNESH
DHANSVIN RAVI

DHARANE.A

KESHATH SHASTRY

NICOLAS VINCENT ROBERT
RAGUL S

S. D. JINESHWAR

S. SUDHIR

SHAKTHI VEL SENTHILVEL
TARUN

VIGNESHWARAN THIRUPATHI

GADEELA HARSHITH REDDY

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

List Of Aspiring Shooters

RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.

TRA

364

366

365

359

358

366

375

358

379

373

368

359

380

361

369

368

367

389

361

380

372

366

369

384

370

361

380

369

360

364
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2397

3323

2468

3405

3395

2182

201

616

627

747

260

623

947

758

2170

3329

2875

744

269

2198

314

630

1599

757

974

946

XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

ROHAN BODDULA

SAFWAN SHAMSUDDIN IRFAN

SHAURYA KAPOOR
ASHU PANWAR
BALHARSH PREET SINGH
JAI SHARMA

ABHAY SINGH
ANUBHAV MALIK
ARJUN MALIK
GOURAV KUMAR
HARIOM KUMAR
HARSH PANWAR
HARSH SURYA

HARSH PATEL
IBRAHIM ALI NAQVI
JATIN SHEORAN
KESHAV KARNWAL
MOHAMMAD AHMAD
MOHD JUNAID

RAJVIR SARNA

RINKU KUMAR
RUDRAKSH RAI

SARIB TYAGI

SHOBHIT CHAUDHARY
SHORYA PRATAP SINGH

YUVRAJ SHEKHAR

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS
TAMILNADU
30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

List Of Aspiring Shooters

TRA
TRA
TRA
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
u.pP.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.pP.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.pP.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.pP.

U.P.

369

362

362

361

361

369

366

362

363

391

358

361

362

366

371

382

366

371

376

376

369

361

380

372

373

360
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XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS
TAMILNADU
30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-36 ) .177 Peep Sight Air Rifle (NR) Championship 10M Youth Women Individual (Aspiring MQS -

Comp No.
2770
2834
2836
2832
3104
2777
3106
3134
1591
1547
3511
1005
2138
3248
1073
817
3501
3555
772
1557
139
1779
1507
770
1457
247

773

Shooter Name

BHUVITHA TUMMALA

DENDUKURI NAGA DURGA MAHITHA

GOPIKA MATHI

LAHARI YERABOLU
PRAVALLIKA CHERUKU
SISIRA BOPPANA
YASHIKA SHRIRAMO)]
SHIVANI BABAR

JASNOOR SINGH

HONEY RAMESHBHAI PATEL

PRATHA SHANDIL
GEETANJALI SAINI
KRITIKA

NOOR SOKHAL

SACHI GOEL

VANSHIKA

RUPALI KATAL

SHARUTI SHARMA
ADVIKA NAYANA ITTIRA
ARUSHI ARUNKUMAR
AVNEET KAUR

NATASHA UDAY JHAVERI
RESHMEE GOVINDARAJAN
RHEA AMIT PATIL

RIYA SHIVAKUMAR
SHRADDHA APPICATLAA

SONIKA M

358.00)

State/Unit of Representation
A.P.
A.P.
A.P.
A.P.
A.P.
A.P.
A.P.
C.G.
CHD
GUJ
H.P.
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR

HAR

Score

389

376

369

360

371

388

367

362

366

372

363

368

382

365

373

364

360

363

378

387

378

391

370

371

373

370

381
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1556

771

2070

854

2069

3094

1853

1549

3478

1394

911

156

3602

700

1829

61

908

64

514

1800

1836

1390

383

1062

1810

1056

1064

450

469

1079

XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TAMILNADU

List Of Aspiring Shooters

SRAVYA PINNAKA

TARANA RAMESH

CHANDANA K S

NEHA VIJAY

RIYA NAWAS

BEENASH KHAN

MS PALAK GUPTA

PAYAL VERMA

SHRISHTI GOYAL

ABHISNEHA ALANKAR SALVE
AISHWARYA NANDKISHOR KANIRE
AMANDA SHARON DSOUZA
ARYA RAJESH BORSE

ASMITA ABHIJEET RAMDHAVE
DISHA ANANDA INDALKAR
DURVA DINESH NERKAR
GOURI RAVINDRA SAWANT
ISHA ANIL TAKSALE

JIYA LOHIA

KINJAL MANISH PANDE

KIRTI GHANSHYAM GAIKWAD
MANASI PRASAD TILVE
MANASVEE MAHESH CHAVAN
NANDINI VIKAS KORE

NIRMITI MILIND UMEKAR
RAGINI PREMNATH ZAD
SHRADDHA VIRENDRA DIVATE
SHRADHHA MACHHINDRA BAGADE
SHRAVANI SUDHAKAR YADAV

SNEHAL NANA SHINDE

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

KAR

KER

KER

KER

M.P.

M.P.

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

378

389

370

371

361

374

375

368

362

372

363

395

375

363

369

373

358

368

373

386

369

364

358

382

379

386

387

383

382

380
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86

1823

406

83

1301

1711

2481

2119

3530

2466

2573

2136

3531

3497

2445

2424

2412

2118

1403

2815

1878

3222

1565

2047

1949

1973

1623

1910

3174

2423

XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS
TAMILNADU
30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

List Of Aspiring Shooters

SUSHMITA MISHRA MAH
TANISHQA SANTOSH MAHAMUNI MAH
TRIVENI SANJAY MACHAVE MAH
VENNELA DONA KUDUM MAH
APOORVA PUN
JASMEEN KAUR PUN
DEEPIKA KANWAR RAJ
IRA KANSARA RAJ
JUHI RAWAT RAJ
KIRAN RAJ
KIRAN BISHNOI RAJ
MANISHA CHOUDHARY RAJ
OSHI DIDWANIYA RAJ
POONAM BHATI RAJ
PRERNA SINGODIYA RAJ
SEEPIKA SAXENA RAJ
SUDIKSHA SINGH DEORA RAJ
SUHANI UMESH RANE RAJ
ANALENA P TN.
B.R. NETHRAA TN.
C.JEYAKEERTHANAA TN.
KASHWIKHA ARUNKUMAR RAJAPPAN TN.
M. ZAMEEMA BARWIN TN.
PRAGATHI V. NAHAR TN.
SAIYADAVI SAISANKAR TN.
SWATI MUTHUKUMAR TN.
SWETA.M TN.
TRISHA GUNAVHARMAN TN.
ANANYA KURAPATI TRA
BHAVYA MANASA KOLLA TRA

378

382

373

394

382

375

378

377

365

387

364

382

363

383

364

358

376

385

371

378

390

383

388

379

361

383

372

378

362

375
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2102

3147

2769

2134

2833

3007

964

208

2359

968

185

749

1226

2877

XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS
TAMILNADU
30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

List Of Aspiring Shooters

HOMANSHIKA REDDY PULLAGURLA
KONASANI GEETHIKA

KUMBHA TEJASWINI

SANTHOSHI ABHIGNA GANGULA
SRI LAXMI BHANDHARAM
VENKAT LAKSHMI LAKKU

AFIFA RIZWAN

ANAMTA FATMA

ANUSHREE RAI

FAKHRA AQUIL

NAMITA MAWAI

RAGINI YADAV

RIYA RAI

SHILPI

TRA

TRA

TRA

TRA

TRA

TRA

U.P.

U.P.

U.P.

U.pP.

U.P.

U.P.

U.P.

U.P.

389

369

376

387

375

386

371

367

368

376

379

380

368

363
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XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TAMILNADU

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

List Of Aspiring Shooters

Event Wise

(A-40 ) Centre Fire Pistol (NR) Championship 25M Men Individual (Aspiring MQS - 235.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
3017 B.S.N. DURGA PRASAD A.P. 247
2854 VICTOR KOLANTI A.P. 244
2179 UNISH HOLINDER CHD 252
2286 AGNEYA KAUSHIK DEL 268
3692 NAWAB CHAPRANA DEL 274
2540 VARUN YADAV DEL 270
2281 VIKAS VERMA DEL 267
1796 CHANDRADEEP KHENGAR KANGAD GU]J 266
1787 CHIRAG KAUSHIK BRAHMBHATT GU]J 265
3271 RAJPUT AKSHAYKUMAR PRAVINSINH GU]J 274
75 ABHIMANYU YADAV HAR 277
892 ABHINAV SINGH HAR 263
1382 EMRAN KHAN HAR 268
1244 GOURAV GUPTA HAR 281
2899 MOHIT KUMAR HAR 271
1015 RISHI RAJ NYOL HAR 276
359 SHANTNU HAR 267
1252 SURESH HAR 271
3587 TARUN CHAUHAN HAR 255
146 VIJAY KUMAR HAR 272
519 JAYANTH P. KAR 235
142 RAVICHANDRA BALEHOSUR KAR 259
1761 VIVEK PANKA] KAR 263
1560 GEORGIN SHAJI KER 274
500 ANKUSH BHALCHANDRA CHINTAMAN MAH 269
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XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TAMILNADU

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

List Of Aspiring Shooters

2269 KHATEEB AHMED KHAN MAH 247
163 RAKESH SURESH KADAM MAH 253
421 RAVI SANJEEVA SHETTY MAH 260
3596 VINAYAK VIJAY KUMBHAR MAH 273
565 ZAHIR FAROOK HAWA MAH 253
743 HUNARDEEP SINGH SOHAL PUN 259
1744 SAHIBJIT SINGH NAGPAL PUN 264
1125 TARNJEET SINGH PUN 272
3584 JITENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT RA) 254
901 A.MAHESH PASUPATHY T.N. 261
2028 LALITH KUMAR.P T.N. 273
1562 MOHAN V. A. T.N. 270
464 N. TAMILSELVAN T.N. 271
1994 SIDDHARTH SIVAKUMAR T.N. 277
2889 VIJAY KUMAR T.N. 255
963 Y. PRINCE T.N. 273
2153 ASHOK VARDHANREDDY P. TRA 242
3195 BANOTH DINESH TRA 250
3476 JANAPAREDDY SRINIVAS RAO TRA 269
3115 KAMINENI ADITYA RAO TRA 274
2145 PACHARAPALLI NAGA SAI THARUN TRA 272
3425 LALIT CHANDELA U.K. 237
3550 TIKKA JAI SINGH SODHI U.K. 271
3169 ANKIT u.P. 243
3659 ANSH TYAGI U.pP. 238
3344 DAKSH GAUTAM U.P. 275
3167 JONEY CHAUDHARY U.P. 264
3664 KULVINDER SINGH u.pP. 255
2911 KUSH SIROHI U.P. 276
3348 MANVENDRA CHOUDHARY U.pP. 274
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XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

TAMILNADU

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

\WYN

A
r
Npip

"1 g5
List Of Aspiring Shooters
3340 MAYANK PATHAK u.p. 261
270 MOHD. FAHAD u.p. 273
3357 RAHUL KUMAR RAJORA U.p. 265
2542 SAWRIYA MALIK U.p. 237
310 VARUN KUMAR UPADHYAY u.p. 260
3359 ZIBRAAN ANSARI u.p. 248
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XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

TAMILNADU

2 S
L pssoe®

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-41 ) Centre Fire Pistol (NR) Championship 25M Men (Services only) Individual (Aspiring MQS -

235.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
489 ANAND JAYSWAL A.F. 265
3620 SUBHASH SIHAG ARMY 267
1288 AMIT KUMAR BSF 279
3706 NAVAL SINGH BSF 257
2092 ANIL SINGH YADAV SSB 283
3695 GOURAV KUMAR CHOUDHARY SSB 269
3705 PARVEEN KUMAR SSB 278
3457 UTTAM SINGH GANDHAR SSB 272
3565 VIKRAM SHINDE SSB 266
101 AVISHEK SINHA U.K. 258
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XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TAMILNADU

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-46 ) Sports Pistol (NR) Championship 25M Women Individual (Aspiring MQS - 225.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
1577 KANIKA SAINI ARMY 260
2469 SUHANI KANT GUPTA CHD 262
2358 SURAT RANA CHD 261
1586 TANVI SONKAR CHD 258
784 AGRIMA NILESH JOSHI GU)J 261
3265 AMI VIJAYSINH CHAUHAN GUJ 236
2411 DARSHITA MAMAHESHBHAI J. GU]J 273
1541 KASHISH RAJESHBHAI BHATT GU]J 255
303 NIMA KIRITBHAI ANDIPARA GUJ 272
1546 SANSKRUTI JAGDISHBHAI B. GU)J 274
861 PRIYANKA HAR 271
2890 KU. NISHU ITBP 256
285 RAKSHA PATAGAR KAR 257
925 MELBA MARY SANTHOSH KER 255
2530 MANVI JAIN M.P. 231
3594 PRIYANACY GUPTA M.P. 259
3294 KASTURI RAJENDRA GORE MAH 265
1212 SIDDHI SANJAY RAJESHIRKE MAH 255
1371 GAYATRI NAIR MEGH 277
2083 SANDHYA SOROUT NAVY 279
991 GAGANDEEP KAUR PUN 260
1500 ISHNEET AULAKH PUN 266
1134 KHUSHSEERAT KAUR SANDHU PUN 262
1077 NAVROOP KAUR GILL PUN 253
1166 NIKHITA KAUR PUN 261
1377 SACHI BANSAL PUN 276
1060 SIMRANPREET KAUR BRAR PUN 281
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XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TAMILNADU

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

List Of Aspiring Shooters

2205 AKANKSHA MISHRA RA) 253
2104 MAMTA KUMARI DEVANDA RA) 236
3698 RAMANDEEP KAUR SSB 243
1498 DHARSHINLV T.N. 229
408 NIVEDITHA V. NAIR T.N. 287
868 RAGHAVI P. T.N. 270
1604 SIVAHAMI RANI S. T.N. 264
3525 SUBALI ASHOK T.N. 238
2044 V. BOOMA DEVI T.N. 265
850 V.S. POOJA T.N. 253
1750 JABILI GANGAPATNAM TRA 258
304 PARNIKA BHALLA U.K. 244
2973 PARUL U.K. 258
2618 SUNITA CHAUHAN U.K. 261
3086 AASTHA SHARMA U.pP. 264
2635 DEEPTI SINGH U.P. 225
Page 6 of 55 DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY

sTS 2



XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TAMILNADU

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-47 ) Sports Pistol (NR) Championship 25M Junior Women Individual (Aspiring MQS - 215.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
1913 SEERAT CHUGH CHD 225
2469 SUHANI KANT GUPTA CHD 262
1586 TANVI SONKAR CHD 258
784 AGRIMA NILESH JOSHI GUJ 261
2411 DARSHITA MAMAHESHBHAI J. GUJ 273
1541 KASHISH RAJESHBHAI BHATT GUJ 255
303 NIMA KIRITBHAI ANDIPARA GU]J 272
1546 SANSKRUTI JAGDISHBHAI B. GUJ 274
2508 TEJASWINI KIRIT HARANIYA GUJ 249
2776 RHYTHM SANGWAN HAR 262
285 RAKSHA PATAGAR KAR 257
925 MELBA MARY SANTHOSH KER 255
2530 MANVI JAIN M.P 231
2529 SURYANI JAIN M.P. 246
3294 KASTURI RAJENDRA GORE MAH 265
567 SANA ZAIHR HAWA MAH 230
1212 SIDDHI SANJAY RAJESHIRKE MAH 255
1371 GAYATRI NAIR MEGH 277
1500 ISHNEET AULAKH PUN 266
1134 KHUSHSEERAT KAUR SANDHU PUN 262
1077 NAVROOP KAUR GILL PUN 253
1166 NIKHITA KAUR PUN 261
1165 PRERNA KHANNA PUN 268
1377 SACHI BANSAL PUN 276
1060 SIMRANPREET KAUR BRAR PUN 281
2205 AKANKSHA MISHRA RAJ 253
2686 RUDRAKSHI SHAKTAWAT RAJ 254
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XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS
TAMILNADU
30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

List Of Aspiring Shooters

2429 SIYA PATEL GULERIA RA) 251
2925 VAMAKSHI KHANGAROT RA) 262
3736 YOGITA SSB 255
1498 DHARSHINLV T.N. 229
1634 MAHIKA TULSYAN T.N. 241
408 NIVEDITHA V. NAIR T.N. 287
1035 RASHIKA P. T.N. 255
3525 SUBALI ASHOK T.N. 238
850 V.S. POOJA T.N. 253
2321 AAISHITHA ANNE TRA 240
2304 FATEMA MUFADDAL DEESAWALA TRA 236
1750 JABILI GANGAPATNAM TRA 258
3523 ANUSHKA KUMAR U.K. 222
3427 KANAK KUSHWAHA U.K. 231
304 PARNIKA BHALLA U.K. 244
3131 PANKHUDEE SINGH U.P. 244
3087 SHALINI CHAUDHARY U.P. 244
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XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS
TAMILNADU
30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-48 ) Sports Pistol (NR) Championship 25M Junior Men Individual (Aspiring MQS - 230.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
3623 JASKIRAT SINGH PAUL CHD 277
2575 SIMRAN SINGH CHD 242
2179 UNISH HOLINDER CHD 277
3720 ABHIRA] KUMAR KOSLIA DEL 244
3635 ARJUN VERMA DEL 269
3036 HARSHIT CHAUDHARY DEL 269
2280 RAUNAK KHATTAR DEL 279
1540 BHARGAVSINH NAVALSINH SOLANKI GUJ 279
971 MEET JAYSUKHBHAI GOPANI GUJ 277
2307 AAKASH RANA HAR 273
75 ABHIMANYU YADAV HAR 278
892 ABHINAYV SINGH HAR 260
2100 ANSHUL MALIK HAR 273
115 ARCHIT GOYAL HAR 269
1282 BHARAT DHANKAR HAR 253
3737 HARSHIT DAHIYA HAR 274
803 JATIN HAR 282
2544 KHUSHHAL SINGH HAR 272
1327 MONU HAR 248
2465 NISCHAY HAR 275
1256 PANKA) HAR 278
1395 PANKA] BHARDWA] HAR 276
1086 PRAGYE OM CHAUDHARY HAR 246
3714 RAHUL HAR 244
2416 ROBIN MOR HAR 252
409 SUNNY HAR 261
1252 SURESH HAR 278
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414

1697

182

504

3609

72

789

1757

998

1186

643

1260

1349

1066

1160

2391

3588

2659

2779

3634

2909

901

2040

1918

2232

1943

3195

2711

2145

2543

XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TAMILNADU

List Of Aspiring Shooters

SURYA

VIKRAM

PAWAN SARANGDHAR GADHAVE
PRASHANT NITIN KULKARNI
SAIRA] GANESH KATE

VEDANT SAMIR SHAH
JYOTIRANJAN PRADHAN
AMANATVEER SINGH SIDHU
AMANPREET SINGH

AVPREET SINGH

CHANDAN GILL

DAKSHMEET SINGH

FATEH)EET SINGH

GURLEEN SINGH

JAGVIJAY PARTAP SINGH SEKHON
ASHISH TAKHAR

KARTIKEY

PRADEEP SINGH SHEKHAWAT
RAHUL SINGH RAJPAL

RISHABH RAJ SHARMA

YOGESH YADAV

A.MAHESH PASUPATHY

B SURIYA PRASHANTH
HARSIMAR SINGH RATTHA
NIRANJANN S.P.

PRANAYV KIRAN PATCHAVA
BANOTH DINESH

K. TANISHQ MURALIDHAR NAIDU
PACHARAPALLI NAGA SAI THARUN

RAMAN AGGARWAL

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

HAR
HAR
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
ORI
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
TRA
TRA
TRA

U.K.

268

254

255

256

272

250

255

267

281

264

268

251

261

259

271

258

268

283

272

254

256

265

271

276

259

257

248

277

276

241
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3778

3443

3436

3442

3389

3187

3659

3044

3344

3334

3331

3328

3356

3178

XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

SAMARVEER SINGH
SHOURYA KUMAR
UMANG ANAND
VANSH RATHORE
YASH AGARWAL
AMAN KUMAR SINGH
ANSH TYAGI

ASHISH RANA
DAKSH GAUTAM
DHANANJAY JANGWAL
RAHUL SINGH
SACHIN SAINI
SAGAR TOMAR

SAKSHAM MALIK

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS
TAMILNADU
30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

List Of Aspiring Shooters

U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
u.pP.
U.pP.
U.P.
U.P.

U.P.

262

273

251

259

257

242

262

266

246

240

261

238

258

244
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XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS
TAMILNADU

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-49 ) Sports Pistol (NR) Championship 25M Junior Men Individual (Services) (Aspiring MQS -

230.00)
Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
3655 SANDEEP CHOUDHARY ARMY 265
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XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TAMILNADU

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-52) Standard Pistol (NR) Championship 25M Men Individual (Aspiring MQS - 230.00)

Comp No.
3704
2286
2283
2540
1402
3271
129
2307
173
1088
2100
115
1382
1244
493
424
1015
1231
370
360
146
1022
519
245
1232
1761

655

Shooter Name

ANKUR SINGH

AGNEYA KAUSHIK
SANJEEV KUMAR YADAV
VARUN YADAV

ATUL LAXMAN NAKHARE
RAJPUT AKSHAYKUMAR PRAVINSINH
RAJIV KUMAR

AAKASH RANA

ABHISHEK MALIK

ANKIT SHARMA

ANSHUL MALIK

ARCHIT GOYAL

EMRAN KHAN

GOURAV GUPTA
MANPREET SIRSWA
PAVITTAR

RISHI RAJ NYOL

SARJEET

SAT NARAIN

SUSHIL KUMAR

VIJAY KUMAR

VIKAS DAGAR

JAYANTH P.
MANJUNATHA GANAPA PATGAR
PRATHAP BHIMASENA RAO
VIVEK PANKA]J

GAURAV ZENDE

State/Unit of Representation
Al
DEL
DEL
DEL
GOA
GUJ
H.P.
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR

KAR

Score

245

268

246

253

238

262

245

254

237

236

258

253

257

265

245

256

259

237

244

231

257

262

235

266

257

257

258
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1844

344

3311

1028

421

1066

1160

1069

1999

2163

2370

2151

2313

901

3274

1562

2233

1994

2889

3115

2699

3425

3550

3438

3678

3357

3054

XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TAMILNADU

List Of Aspiring Shooters

MAHESH SOPAN GHADGE
OMKAR RAMDAS GOSAVI
PREETAM AJIT DESAI
RAAJWARDAN ASHUTOSH PAATIL
RAVI SANJEEVA SHETTY
GURLEEN SINGH

JAGVIJAY PARTAP SINGH SEKHON
RACHIT ARORA

AJAY CHOUDHARY

PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA
RANVEER SINGH RATHORE
SURENDAR SINGH

YOGESH KUMAR
A.MAHESH PASUPATHY
ARUN KUMAR MALAICHAMY
MOHAN V. A.

S. SUDHAKAR

SIDDHARTH SIVAKUMAR
VIJAY KUMAR

KAMINENI ADITYA RAO
GOVIND SINGH

LALIT CHANDELA

TIKKA JAI SINGH SODHI
YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA
KHALIQUZZAMA

RAHUL KUMAR RAJORA

VIPIN DANGI

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
PUN
PUN
PUN
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
TRA
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
u.p.
u.P.

U.P.

261

242

244

262

231

233

247

276

249

250

231

251

266

264

246

255

231

238

250

272

235

238

266

250

237

256

253
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XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

TAMILNADU

2 S
L pssoe®

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-53) Standard Pistol (NR) Championship 25M Men (Services only) Individual (Aspiring MQS -

Comp No.
489
3646
3655
3620
1283
2319
2355
3707
3695
3705

101

Shooter Name
ANAND JAYSWAL
HARINDER SINGH
SANDEEP CHOUDHARY
SUBHASH SIHAG
BISHNU BHUSHAN JENA
HARISH SAINI

ROHIT KUMAR

GAURAV DAGAR
GOURAV KUMAR CHOUDHARY
PARVEEN KUMAR

AVISHEK SINHA

230.00)

State/Unit of Representation
A.F.
ARMY
ARMY
ARMY
BSF
BSF
CISF
SSB
SSB
SSB

U.K.

Score

250

267

252

269

240

257

258

256

256

260

250
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XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TAMILNADU

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-54 ) Standard Pistol (NR) Championship 25M Junior Men Individual (Aspiring MQS - 210.00)

Comp No.
3109
3623
2907
2179
2286
3635
3036
2280
2307
173
2100
115
2899
1395
1252
2261
1451
3306
1028
1757
998
1066
1160
1167
1744
2659

901

Shooter Name
KOKKILIGADDA KRISHNA VAMSI
JASKIRAT SINGH PAUL

SHIVESH SANWARIA

UNISH HOLINDER

AGNEYA KAUSHIK

ARJUN VERMA

HARSHIT CHAUDHARY

RAUNAK KHATTAR

AAKASH RANA

ABHISHEK MALIK

ANSHUL MALIK

ARCHIT GOYAL

MOHIT KUMAR

PANKAJ BHARDWA]

SURESH

GURSIMRAN SINGH

ROOSH SARANGTHEM

MAHESH PRAVIN AVHAD
RAAJWARDAN ASHUTOSH PAATIL
AMANATVEER SINGH SIDHU
AMANPREET SINGH

GURLEEN SINGH

JAGVIJAY PARTAP SINGH SEKHON
RUSTAMJEET SINGH BRAR
SAHIBJIT SINGH NAGPAL
PRADEEP SINGH SHEKHAWAT

A.MAHESH PASUPATHY

State/Unit of Representation
A.P.
CHD
CHD
CHD
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR

HAR

MAH
MAH
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
RAJ

T.N.

Score

228

211

232

259

268

245

259

249

254

237

258

253

249

246

258

243

215

238

262

240

264

233

247

243

239

259

264
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2528

2021

1918

1994

2145

3550

3442

3389

3103

3331

3356

3163

XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TAMILNADU

List Of Aspiring Shooters

ADVITHIYA JAIN

DINESH AKASH

HARSIMAR SINGH RATTHA
SIDDHARTH SIVAKUMAR
PACHARAPALLI NAGA SAI THARUN
TIKKA JAI SINGH SODHI
VANSH RATHORE

YASH AGARWAL

MILAN CHAUDHARY
RAHUL SINGH

SAGAR TOMAR

SANYAM JAIN

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

T.N.

T.N.

T.N.

T.N.

TRA

U.K.

U.K.

U.K.

U.P.

u.pP.

U.P.

U.P.

235

212

259

238

250

266

248

247

256

231

273

239
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XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

TAMILNADU

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-55 ) Standard Pistol (NR) Championship 25M Junior Men (Services only) Individual (Aspiring
MQS - 210.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name

State/Unit of Representation
3655

Score
SANDEEP CHOUDHARY ARMY

252
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XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TAMILNADU

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-57 ) Free Pistol (NR) Championship 50M Men Individual (Aspiring MQS - 210.00)

Comp No.
3017
2719
2146
3566
3725
3207
410
3204
2287
2282
2736
2540
250
230
1785
248
377
2307
75
658
1258
1412
2155
117
851
368

491

Shooter Name

B.S.N. DURGA PRASAD
AMARDEEP

DEVANSH VASHISHTHA
ATUL

HARSHIT SIROH

KULDEEP SINGH

MANOJ KUMAR

RAJIV KUMAR

RAVI MATHUR

SAKSHAM GOEL

SHIVAM DAHIYA

VARUN YADAV
CHETANSINH BHARATSINH JADEJA
GOHIL SANDIPKUMAR PUNAMBHA
RAMESH CHAND MEENA
RAVI DANABHAI AAL
RAJESH KUMAR

AAKASH RANA
ABHIMANYU YADAV
AMANDEEP KASWAN
DEEPAK YADAV

KAMAL KUMAR

MONU
NARENDER KUMAR YADAV
NEERA) KUMAR

PANKA)

PARDEEP GAHLYAN

State/Unit of Representation
A.P.
CHD
CHD
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
GUJ
GUJ
GU)J
GUJ
H.P.
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR

HAR

Score

256

210

220

245

258

240

235

242

225

227

222

250

246

236

242

222

256

268

254

230

251

245

233

237

264

220

235
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860

141

158

359

369

360

146

1697

3194

1465

1761

1522

50

650

496

2076

504

1150

1594

437

3305

1101

798

1578

3496

1755

1669

839

1125

XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TAMILNADU

PARVEEN YADAV
PRADEEP KUMAR

RAVINDER RATHEE

SHANTNU

SURA|

SUSHIL KUMAR

VIJAY KUMAR

VIKRAM

YASHWANT KUMAR
MANJUNATH PRASAD MAHADEV
VIVEK PANKAJ

SHAJEER CHERAT

ABHISHEK BABANRAO POKALE
DHANANJAY SHIVAJI HANKARE
DIGVIJAY REDDY

NIKHIL ASHOK SONJE
PRASHANT NITIN KULKARNI
RAVINDRA TANAJI KADAM
SALMANKHAN SHABBIR PATEL
SUDARSHAN BODKE

SUNNY DADA POL

SUNNY KRISHNA PAWAR
VIKRAM GULABRAO MOHITE
AMAR LEIMAPOKPAM
KANGJAM PREM SINGH

VIJAY ANAND

AMANDEEP SINGH

ARSHDEEP SINGH SIDHU
HASHANMEET SINGH

TARNJEET SINGH

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

List Of Aspiring Shooters

HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR

HAR

KER
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MANI
MANI
ONGC
PUN
PUN
PUN

PUN

223

249

222

235

265

214

245

235

218

246

238

218

243

244

236

244

250

245

259

226

240

253

229

219

260

248

229

247

248

216
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1999

1887

2499

2140

2624

2425

2430

2659

3241

2296

2395

2383

2313

901

2528

1562

1948

2522

2233

2889

211

3315

1420

1717

3339

530

3340

3341

3066

3186

XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TAMILNADU

AJAY CHOUDHARY
DHIRENDRA KHANNA
KISHAN SINGH RATHORE
LAKSHYA KHATRI
MAMRA] MEHRA
OMPRAKASH CHOUDHARY
PANKA] KUMAR SHARMA
PRADEEP SINGH SHEKHAWAT
RAHUL SAINI

RAJAT SINGH RAJAWAT
RAJDEEP SINGH

VIKRAM BIJARNIYA
YOGESH KUMAR
A.MAHESH PASUPATHY
ADVITHIYA JAIN

MOHAN V. A.

PRAVEEN CHRISTOPHER
R. SATHISH KUMAR

S. SUDHAKAR

VIJAY KUMAR

AKASH SHARMA

ANU] VERMA

ARIF

HARDEEP SINGH
HARVIJAY RANA
LAKSHAY PANDIT
MAYANK PATHAK

MOHIT GOUR

NISHANT KARNWAL

SOHAN SINGH

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

List Of Aspiring Shooters

RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
u.p.
u.p.
u.p.
u.p.
u.p.
u.P.
u.p.
u.p.
u.p.

U.pP.

244

251

261

235

237

251

241

276

238

229

231

239

249

227

245

253

222

219

228

238

249

211

227

251

228

244

267

261

222

244
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XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS
TAMILNADU

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018
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r
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

2796 UMESH BHARDWA| U.p. 248
2680 VINOD PRASAD U.p. 233
213 YOGENDRA MITTAL u.P. 248
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XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
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IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS
TAMILNADU
30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-58 ) Free Pistol (NR) Championship 50M Men Individual (Services) (Aspiring MQS - 210.00)

Comp No.
2087
1479
2219
898
427
2493
3553
1045
830
2371

3707

Shooter Name
MONU KUMAR
INDERPAL SINGH
KHALID KHAN
PRAVEEN KUMAR
RAHUL KUMAR
ROHIT KADIAN
SANGRAM SINGH
SANJEET KUMAR
VIKAS KUMAR SHRIVAS
SAMARESH PAUL

GAURAV DAGAR

State/Unit of Representation
A.F.
ARMY
ARMY
ARMY
ARMY
ARMY
ARMY
ARMY
ARMY
BSF

SSB

Score

217

226

254

239

233

230

233

219

240

252

274
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XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TAMILNADU

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-59 ) Free Pistol (NR) Championship 50M Junior Men Individual (Aspiring MQS - 190.00)

Comp No.
2146
3623
2575
3720
3036
2282
2291
3754
2307
75
892
449
2377
1319
2100
1282
445
1890
803
1412
1629
2181
3723
2899
422
1256

667

Shooter Name
DEVANSH VASHISHTHA
JASKIRAT SINGH PAUL
SIMRAN SINGH
ABHIRA] KUMAR KOSLIA
HARSHIT CHAUDHARY
SAKSHAM GOEL
TITIKSH UPPAL

AVADH HARISHBHAI PATEL
AAKASH RANA
ABHIMANYU YADAV
ABHINAYV SINGH

AMAN

AMAN GUPTA

ANKUR

ANSHUL MALIK
BHARAT DHANKAR
DEEPESH GAUR
DEVESH DAGAR

JATIN

KAMAL KUMAR
KESHAV

KRISHNA YADAV
LAKSHAY KHATRI
MOHIT KUMAR

NITISH DAHIYA

PANKA)

RINKU KAUSHIK

State/Unit of Representation
CHD
CHD
CHD
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
GUJ
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR

HAR

Score

220

233

224

228

252

227

238

245

268

254

233

231

239

231

247

224

219

256

231

245

218

236

225

237

222

232

194
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3779

2416

3718

1264

409

1697

1772

1560

1782

504

1186

1274

1744

2380

3535

2343

2632

2174

2659

3228

2211

3529

3634

2549

901

2528

2021

1158

3443

3436

XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TAMILNADU

RISHABH SANSANWAL
ROBIN MOR

SACHIN DAHIYA

SAHIL KUMAR

SUNNY

VIKRAM

AKASH GANGADHARAN
GEORGIN SHAJI

PARESH ANIL PATIL
PRASHANT NITIN KULKARNI
AVPREET SINGH
LAKHWINDER SINGH
SAHIBJIT SINGH NAGPAL
ANKIT PAREEK

KUSHIK MISHRA

MAHAVEER SINGH
NARENDRA KUMAR KHICHAR
NAVDEEP SINGH RATHORE
PRADEEP SINGH SHEKHAWAT
PRADHUMAN SINGH MERTIA
RAJAT SINGH

RAVINDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT
RISHABH RA] SHARMA

YASH PRATAP SINGH
A.MAHESH PASUPATHY
ADVITHIYA JAIN

DINESH AKASH

SAMBHAV CHORADIA
SHOURYA KUMAR

UMANG ANAND

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

List Of Aspiring Shooters

HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
KER
KER
MAH
MAH
PUN
PUN
PUN
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
U.K.

U.K.

224

221

223

234

240

235

218

197

219

250

239

252

221

198

198

206

235

242

276

246

206

229

244

229

227

245

231

215

234

243
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3187

2972

3337

3659

1420

2941

3155

3103

3066

3355

2730

3170

2913

1220

XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

AMAN KUMAR SINGH
ANKUR CHAUDHARY
ANKUR MAAN

ANSH TYAGI

ARIF

GAURAV

GAURAV KUMAR
MILAN CHAUDHARY
NISHANT KARNWAL
RAJAT PANWAR
SAHIL GOSWAMI
SIDDHARTH KASANA
SUMIT KUMAR

YASHWANT UPADHYAY

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS
TAMILNADU
30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

List Of Aspiring Shooters

U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.pP.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
u.pP.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.

U.P.

245

241

229

237

227

238

221

235

222

211

256

230

228

244
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XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS
TAMILNADU

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-60 ) Free Pistol (NR) Championship 50M Junior Men Individual (Services) (Aspiring MQS -

190.00)
Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
2493 ROHIT KADIAN ARMY 230
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XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TAMILNADU

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-62 ) Air Pistol (NR) Championship 10M Men Individual (Aspiring MQS - 363.00)

Comp No.
2864
3138
2719
3725
410
763
2813
1642
703
330
1255
388
428
338
1685
568
491
860
141
1254
1485
397
1152
2532
1120
1461

2059

Shooter Name

State/Unit of Representation

SIVA SHANKR PONTURI A.P.

SHASHANK MASIH C.G.
AMARDEEP CHD
HARSHIT SIROHI DEL
MANOJ KUMAR DEL
CHUDASAMA HARSH KAMLESHBHAI GUJ

GULWANI MANISHKUMAR CHULARAM GUJ

NITESH VINAYAKRAO MULE GUJ

PRANAY DHARMENDRABHAI GADHAVI GUJ

AKHILESH LALLER HAR
AKSHEY HAR
DEVENDER SINGH HAR
HEMANT RAGHAV HAR
JARNAIL SINGH HAR
PARAS SHARMA HAR
PARDEEP HAR
PARDEEP GAHLYAN HAR
PARVEEN YADAV HAR
PRADEEP KUMAR HAR
ROSHAN LAL HAR
SHAKTI SINGH HAR
SONU CHANDILA HAR
VIKAS HAR
SANDEEP KUMAR JHAR
ARIFAHMAD CHALLAMARAD KAR
SHARANENDRA K'Y KAR
VYSAGH R KER

Score

365

365

367

370

369

370

365

363

366

368

373

367

364

366

364

365

369

365

371

364

370

371

368

382

365

366

364
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50

813

12

837

106

829

161

340

1031

886

11

1826

507

752

1866

171

16

1136

1197

324

884

111

981

2090

234

1066

1160

1929

1672

1429

XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TAMILNADU

List Of Aspiring Shooters

ABHISHEK BABANRAO POKALE
AKSHAY DATTATRAY RAUT
AMIT

ANIKET BALVANT JAGDALE
ANKIT DEEPAKRAO LAKHE
ARUN SUBHASH PADULE
ASHWINKUMAR BALIRAM VAIRAGE
ASIF NIJAM PATHAN

AVINASH PRABHAKAR GOSAVI
DATTATRAY TRIMBAK KHADE
DHIRAJ KUMAR SINGH
GANESH SAMBHA]JI PAWAR

MAKARAND SHIVKUMAR GADVE

MOHAMMED SHAFIN MOHAMMEDIRFAN SHAIKH

PRAKASH RAM]JI WAGHELA
PRAKHAR SHARMA

RAMANATH RAGHUNATH JADHAV
ROHIT SADADANAD INDULKAR
SHANTANU SATISH BHOSALE
SHUBHAM PRAKASH KSHIRSAGAR
SUDARSHAN BALKRISHAN JADHAV
SUMIT VIJAY HANDE

PRITAMJIT MAIBAM

DAVIS NESTELL RANGSA MARAK
MANAS KUMAR SAHOO

GURLEEN SINGH

JAGVIJAY PARTAP SINGH SEKHON
KAWARDEEP SINGH GILL

MANRA|

PARAMVIR SINGH GREWAL

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MANI

MEGH

ORI

PUN

PUN

PUN

PUN

PUN

369

366

369

367

364

368

374

372

367

369

364

368

366

363

373

365

365

364

381

363

367

368

366

364

364

370

372

370

363

365
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1693

3247

2447

2162

2755

3519

2990

2430

2659

2552

3486

1886

2923

2209

2410

2334

2528

3273

1576

2711

2634

3302

211

1995

192

3315

2732

2325

2750

256

XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TAMILNADU

List Of Aspiring Shooters

VARINDERPAL SINGH

AMRISH KUMAR SINGH
BHAWANI SINGH
HARSHVARDHAN SINGH RATHORE
KHEMCHAND NITHARWAL
MANISH KUMAR

NACHIKET

PANKA] KUMAR SHARMA
PRADEEP SINGH SHEKHAWAT
PRAKHAR PRAJAPAT

RAKESH KUMAR

RAVI SHANKAR

RAVI RAJ SINGH

SHER SINGH RATHORE
VISHAL CHAUDHARY

YOGESH JANGID

ADVITHIYA JAIN

DINO KARTHIK J.

M. MOHAMED SHAMEER SAIT
K. TANISHQ MURALIDHAR NAIDU
RISHI JAIN

V LEELA PRASAD RA)

AKASH SHARMA

ANKIT

ANKIT GUPTA

ANUJ VERMA

ARIF SAFI

CHAUDHARY RACHIT

DEEPAK DHAKA

DEVANSHU RANA

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

PUN
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
TRA
TRA
TRA
u.p.
u.p.
u.p.
u.P.
u.p.
u.p.
u.p.

U.pP.

365

364

363

368

372

369

364

363

376

368

363

366

374

371

367

364

365

369

369

368

366

366

366

377

364

366

366

374

378

373
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XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TAMILNADU

\WYN

A
r
Npip

"1 pgson™
750 KALU SINGH
2669 MOHAMMAD DANISH
2187 PARAS SAHARAWAT
3080 RAHUL PANWAR
3180 RISHAB SINGH
2796 UMESH BHARDWA)
2680 VINOD PRASAD
1982 VISHAL TOMAR

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

List Of Aspiring Shooters

U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
u.pP.
U.P.
U.P.

U.P.

363

369

367

365

365

370

366

363
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XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

TAMILNADU

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-63 ) Air Pistol (NR) Championship 10M Men (Services only) Individual (Aspiring MQS - 363.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
32 TVSSVS VITTHAL A.F. 371
1218 AMIT SINGH ARMY 379
3667 BALJINDER SINGH ARMY 369
3762 GAGAN KUMAR ARMY 363
2488 JAKIR KHAN ARMY 364
335 R P SINGH ARMY 378
1116 RIPJEET SINGH RAI ARMY 376
2493 ROHIT KADIAN ARMY 367
2092 ANIL SINGH YADAV SSB 381
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XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TAMILNADU

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-64) Air Pistol (NR) Championship 10M Women Individual (Aspiring MQS - 352.00)

Comp No.
1529
1317
2358
228
589
1239
116
820
792
89
2202
711
2420
172
656
2890
49
3120
1121
319
1475
925
742
109
419
444

14

Shooter Name

SANGITA HASNU

UTTARA MALIK

SURAT RANA

CATHERINA ALBERT TIGGA
HIRANI ASHTHA RAMESHBHA
ALKA SINGH

HARSHI

HEENA

JASWINDER KAUR

KANIKA NARWAL

KOMAL SAINI

NEESHU SAINI

NISHA

PORAM GUPTA

PRIYANKA

KU. NISHU

DIVYAT.S.

PARUL SINHA

PRASANTHI VUTLA
ROHITA GOTETY
TEJASHREE S.

MELBA MARY SANTHOSH
ANJALI RAKESH VIG
JANHAVI RANJEET DESHMUKH
JANHAVI RAVINDRA PATIL
NIKITA MAHESHWARI

SARAF KOMAL SANJAY

State/Unit of Representation
ASS
BSF
CHD
GUJ
GU)J
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR

ITBP

MAH
MAH
MAH

MAH

Score

367

353

361

364

354

373

369

376

364

370

362

369

357

368

353

372

374

353

361

355

353

356

352

363

359

354

352
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1758

460

2115

841

991

1675

1945

1377

2474

2186

2082

1760

2591

2692

2967

868

1035

3116

2935

1892

527

1224

3165

XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TAMILNADU

SHIBHANI NITIN SHIRWADKAR
SHITAL TANAJI JAGTAP
ANURADHA
GAGANDEEP KAUR
GAGANDEEP KAUR
NAVDEEP

NEHA SHINH

SACHI BANSAL
YASHPREET KAUR
KAUSHAMBIKA CHHILLAR
MONIKA SHARMA
ROSHNI KHANNA
SANJU

SHIKHA SHEKHAWAT
VINOD CHOUDHARY
RAGHAVI P.

RASHIKA P.

ARCITA KARAR
MALABIKA BARUAH
YOGITA RATHOR

ARTI PAL

NEHA

SARJU RAJPUT

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

List Of Aspiring Shooters

MAH
MAH
NAVY
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
T.N.
T.N.
TRA
TRA
U.K.
u.p.
u.p.

U.P.

354

363

368

354

354

364

363

366

358

358

359

355

354

361

354

368

354

361

361

357

366

356

362

Page 34 of 55

DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY

sTS 2



XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS
TAMILNADU
30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-65 ) Air Pistol (NR) Championship 10M Junior Men Individual (Aspiring MQS - 357.00)

Comp No.
2865
2567
2847
1606
3754
763
972
605
601
2555
1613
1257
330
1003
3556
445
428
3196
570
828
1014
827
2416
2805
397
3644

409

Shooter Name

State/Unit of Representation

DAKA YASWANTH REDDY A.P.
N.K.M. SAI SUCHANDAR A.P.
SHAIK SADHIK KHAN A.P.
JASHAN PREET SINGH CHD
AVADH HARISHBHAI PATEL GUJ
CHUDASAMA HARSH KAMLESHBHAI GUJ
MANUSH GAURANG DESAI GUJ
PRIYANSH MANAN PATEL GUJ
SUTHAR NAITIK HITENDRA GUJ
ABHISHEK HAR
AJAY SINGH HAR
AKASH HAR
AKHILESH LALLER HAR
ANIKET HAR
ANIL HAR
DEEPESH GAUR HAR
HEMANT RAGHAV HAR
KOSTAV SHEORAN HAR
MOHIT NAYAK HAR
NARENDER HAR
NEERA] YADAV HAR
NIKHIL CHANDILA HAR
ROBIN MOR HAR
SATNAM SINGH HAR
SONU CHANDILA HAR
SOURABH RANA HAR
SUNNY HAR

Score

362

362

367

357

360

370

360

360

358

364

366

362

368

367

368

372

364

364

369

366

359

384

359

357

371

362

359
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414

2605

2532

1452

1772

701

3127

1287

1826

752

852

1589

882

19

324

996

3597

387

981

512

1396

451

2086

1066

1160

537

1929

1265

555

1222

XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TAMILNADU

List Of Aspiring Shooters

SURYA

TARUN BHATI

SANDEEP KUMAR

VARUN

AKASH GANGADHARAN
ANSHUMAN VINAYAK SARNOBAT
DEVANG RAJESH INDAP

GANESH AWADHESH PRASAD

GANESH SAMBHA]I PAWAR

MOHAMMED SHAFIN MOHAMMEDIRFAN SHAIKH

PRAJWAL UMAKANT KOTMIRE
PRATHMESH PRAKASH PATIL
PRITHVIRA] HANMANT MHETRE
RUTWIK KERBA PATIL

SHUBHAM PRAKASH KSHIRSAGAR
TUSHAR SUNIL CHOUGLE
VIKRANT SHARMA

VINAY RADHARAMAN DUBEY
PRITAMJIT MAIBAM

ABHISHEK RANA

AKASHDEEP SINGH SIDHU
DEVINDER SINGH

GAGANDEEP SINGH

GURLEEN SINGH

JAGVIJAY PARTAP SINGH SEKHON
JASHANPREET SINGH
KAWARDEEP SINGH GILL

MANOJ DADHWAL

PARAMVEER SINGH

RANBIRJODH SINGH

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

HAR
HAR

JHAR

KER
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MANI
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN

PUN

362

361

382

360

358

364

366

359

368

363

362

357

360

362

363

357

361

362

366

360

366

357

362

370

372

372

370

357

358

363
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1172

1384

2581

3549

2755

2659

3557

2395

2590

1886

2923

2592

2745

3585

2206

2410

2909

2334

2528

1576

2117

2711

3211

3396

3435

3410

2951

2870

1995

259

XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS
TAMILNADU
30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

List Of Aspiring Shooters

SIMERJIT SINGH PUN
TARUN JAIN PUN
ABHIMAN RATHORE RA)
JITENDRA CHAUDHARY RA)
KHEMCHAND NITHARWAL RAJ
PRADEEP SINGH SHEKHAWAT RAJ
PRAVEEN SINGH RA)
RAJDEEP SINGH RA)
RAVI PRASAD RA)
RAVI SHANKAR RAJ
RAVI RAJ SINGH RA)
SHIV PARSAD RAJ
SOHAN KUMAR SHARMA RA)
VIJAY ROHLANIA RA)
VIRENDER SINGH RA)
VISHAL CHAUDHARY RAJ
YOGESH YADAV RAJ
YOGESH JANGID RA)
ADVITHIYA JAIN T.N.
M. MOHAMED SHAMEER SAIT T.N.
ANUBHAV TIWARI TRA
K. TANISHQ MURALIDHAR NAIDU TRA
RISHIN REDDY SOLIPURAM TRA
HARSHIT GANDHI U.K.
SUKHDEV JOSHI U.K.
SURYAVEER SINGH U.K.
AADITYA CHOUDHARY U.P.
AKSHAY GOEL u.pP.
ANKIT u.P.
ANKIT TOMAR u.pP.

370

368

362

357

372

376

368

370

361

366

374

358

357

365

358

367

358

364

365

369

371

368

357

360

360

361

358

361

377

358

Page 37 of 55

DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY

sTS 2



1333

323

2732

621

631

2756

2325

256

1340

2399

195

611

3348

2177

2492

755

1343

2335

322

2187

943

3163

944

1749

2904

2569

2178

XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

ANKUR BALIYAN
ANKUSH CHAUDHARY
ARIF SAFI

ARJUN KUMAR
ARPAN JAIN
ASHWANI PAL
CHAUDHARY RACHIT
DEVANSHU RANA
GAURAV TALIYAN
GUNJAN

KASHISH SHARMA

MANISH KUMAR

MANVENDRA CHOUDHARY

MOHD ALAM RIZVI
MOHIT TOMAR

NAKUL

NIKHIL

NISHANT CHAUDHARY
NITIN DHANKAR
PARAS SAHARAWAT
PARVEEN PAL SINGH
SANYAM JAIN

SOHAIL MALIK

SURAJ

UJJWAL BALIYAN
UTKARSH

VISHANT TOMAR

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS
TAMILNADU
30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

List Of Aspiring Shooters

U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
u.pP.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
u.pP.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.pP.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.pP.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.pP.
U.P.

U.P.

371

360

366

357

362

363

374

373

363

364

357

371

368

358

362

362

360

359

368

367

364

370

359

367

361

361

362
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XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS
TAMILNADU

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-66 ) Air Pistol (NR) Championship 10M Junior Men (Services only) Individual (Aspiring MQS -

357.00)
Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
1935 ASHOK LIMBU ARMY 364
2488 JAKIR KHAN ARMY 364
2493 ROHIT KADIAN ARMY 367
2114 SAGAR DANGI U.P. 376
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TAMILNADU

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-67 ) Air Pistol (NR) Championship 10M Junior Women Individual (Aspiring MQS - 340.00)

Comp No.
3071
1008
1385
1378
711
2620
361
1505
319
1117
729
109
419
927
3756
24
549
1212
1211
1751
1605
1134
1182
1675
1166
2357

1377

Shooter Name

ANANYA SINGH

HARSHEEN KAUR

KAJAL

KAJAL BHATI

NEESHU SAINI

SURABHI CHHIKARA
TAMANNA DEVI

CEMAL FATHIMA

ROHITA GOTETY
JYOTHIKAT.S.

PRATHA DEWANGAN

JANHAVI RANJEET DESHMUKH
JANHAVI RAVINDRA PATIL
JUILY HARISH DHAPODKAR
KARISHMA KISHOR VINERKAR
SHRAVANI DEEPAK DEORE
SHRAVNI BHALCHANDRA FUGE
SIDDHI SANJAY RAJESHIRKE
AARUSHI YADAV

ARIHA AGGARWAL
ARMANPREET KAUR
KHUSHSEERAT KAUR SANDHU
MEHAK DEEP

NAVDEEP

NIKHITA KAUR

NISHITA

SACHI BANSAL

State/Unit of Representation
DEL
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR

KAR

MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN

PUN

Score

349

362

347

350

369

363

346

347

355

344

344

363

359

341

347

350

360

346

368

347

340

364

345

364

349

345

366
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2474

2197

2186

3013

2500

3571

2082

2599

2686

2925

3272

2010

2046

1035

1615

3116

3175

2999

2596

2878

2828

3314

2830

3089

607

3046

3538

XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

YASHPREET KAUR

DURGESH KANWAR RATHORE

KAUSHAMBIKA CHHILLAR
KHUSHBU DHAKED
MAHAK GULERIA
MANDAVI KRISHNAWAT
MONIKA SHARMA
ROOPA KANWAR
RUDRAKSHI SHAKTAWAT
VAMAKSHI KHANGAROT
KAVIYA V

KRITTIKA GAHLOT
NITHILA IVY DARLING
RASHIKA P.
SOWMIYALAKSHMI.P
ARCITA KARAR
KARNIKA

SAHASRA SRI DODDA
SHREYA KOLLIPARA
BULBUL SAGAR

CHARU PAL

GARIMA

ISHITA MALIK

KALPNA YADAV

KIRTI

SAKSHI JAIN

SWARNALI ROY

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS
TAMILNADU
30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

List Of Aspiring Shooters

PUN
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
TRA
TRA
TRA
TRA
u.p.
u.p.
u.p.
u.p.
u.p.
u.p.

U.P.

W.B.

358

340

358

342

349

352

359

360

358

342

346

349

351

354

342

361

340

342

347

349

352

342

367

345

344

343

340
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XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TAMILNADU

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-68 ) Air Pistol (NR) Championship 10M Youth Men Individual (Aspiring MQS - 343.00)

Comp No.
2840
3469
2789
2846
2666
3669
2361
2225
2288
249
2506
2513
972
605
346
3586
1428
330
3258
105
1003
3556
1421
2185
3645
2980

958

Shooter Name

ASI MANIKANTHA REEDY
ASISH SWAIN

ESHWAR ADITHYA GUNTURI
GANESH REDDY
PEDDIREDDY VISHNU VARDHAN REDDY
RAGHU KASA

ABHISHEK RANA

TEJAS JAND

ADITYA VERMA

AKSHAT SHITAL SHAH
JYOTIRADITYASINH MAYURDHVAJSINH JADEJA
KUSHAL BHARAT BHUT
MANUSH GAURANG DESAI
PRIYANSH MANAN PATEL
RAHUL VERMA

ABHAY PARTAP SINGH
ADVAY AWASTHY
AKHILESH LALLER
AKSHDEEP SINGH

AMAN PHOGAT

ANIKET

ANIL

ANSH JINDAL

ARPAN BISHNOI

ARYAN PALIWAL

ASHISH KUMAR

ATUL BHARDWA|]

State/Unit of Representation
A.P.
A.P.
A.P.
A.P.
A.P.
A.P.
CHD
CHD
DEL
GU)J
GUJ
GUJ
GUJ
GUJ
H.P.
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR

HAR

Score

350

355

343

350

350

361

359

343

365

354

348

350

360

360

349

352

357

368

355

357

367

368

346

348

356

357

355
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3729

462

418

834

3579

411

1119

2984

2130

2147

2544

393

2996

110

412

536

3734

827

413

684

3641

897

874

1425

1444

913

179

1230

3766

3638

XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

BHAVISHYA YADAV

CHIRAG KUMAR SARDANA

DANISH SHARMA
DEEPAK

DEVEN YADAV
DUSHYANT ATTRI
GOPAL KAUSHAL
JATIN SHARMA
JATIN CHAUDHARY
JOGENDER
KHUSHHAL SINGH
KRITAGYA ATTRI

LOVEPREET

MANAN SHEKHAWAT

MANISH KUMAR
NAVEEN

NAVRA] SINGH
NIKHIL CHANDILA
NIRBHAY SINGH
NITESH

NITESH KUMAR
NITIN YADAV
RAGHAV RAO
RAGHAV YADAV
RAHUL SANGWAN
RAJAT PARMAR
RUDRA MUDGIL
SAHIL

SAKSHEY RANA

SAMRAT RANA

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS
TAMILNADU
30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

List Of Aspiring Shooters

HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR

HAR

351

343

359

352

358

346

357

365

346

361

349

343

349

354

362

372

347

384

360

358

353

345

358

366

359

346

360

355

357

354
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503

397

645

2154

1954

922

1424

1677

474

180

1456

1416

1452

1772

1770

902

1645

1518

1133

1660

2243

1662

2239

1842

3690

701

1867

15

3673

752

XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS
TAMILNADU
30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

List Of Aspiring Shooters

SANDEEP YADAV
SONU CHANDILA

VARUN CHAUDHARY

VASU SHARMA

VINAY RATHEE

VISHAL SINGH

YOGESH KUMAR

YOGESH PUNIA

YUVRAJ SINGH

A.P.PRATHIKSEN

ASHISH RAJENDRA METI
PRAHARSHA PILAKA

VARUN

AKASH GANGADHARAN

ALLEN THOMAS SUNISH
ARNOLD JOSE

ASHUTHOSH PREM KAMATH
BAJO A.L.

SARANG SUJIT BALAN

ANGAD SAHNI

FAIZAN BARI

FATEHVIR SINGH BAHIA

NIKHIL SINGH TOMAR

PRATHVI MORE

VIJAY SHARMA

ANSHUMAN VINAYAK SARNOBAT
ASHISH SUNIL SAPKAL
BHUSHAN CHANDRAKANT PATIL
GUNESH RATNAKAR GIRASE

MOHAMMED SHAFIN MOHAMMEDIRFAN SHAIKH

HAR

HAR

HAR

HAR

HAR

HAR

HAR

HAR

HAR

KER

KER

KER

KER

KER

KER

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

343

371

343

353

377

349

366

347

362

353

343

353

360

358

345

356

344

355

351

369

347

357

345

349

365

364

353

343

354

363
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1142

2250

3293

880

543

1841

3240

512

1413

1396

998

1191

1971

1882

1260

2547

1734

1066

3029

1621

1957

1160

3031

537

1715

2557

1072

1096

1583

1566

XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TAMILNADU

List Of Aspiring Shooters

PRATIK SACHIN BHAMARE
SATINDAR PAL MAJOR SINGH BAL
SHUBHAM SANDEEP JADHAV
SOURIYAN SHREYANSH DUNUNG
SWARAJ SACHIN BHONDAVE
TANMAY SUVICHAR KUMBHAR
ABHIKRIT BHAGAT

ABHISHEK RANA

AJMEET SINGH

AKASHDEEP SINGH SIDHU
AMANPREET SINGH
AMININDERPREET SINGH
ANMOL SINGH

ARMAN INDER SINGH
DAKSHMEET SINGH

EKAM DEEP BRAR

GURARYAN SINGH

GURLEEN SINGH

GURWINDER SINGH

HIRDAYPAL SINGH

ISHWAR SINGH MAAN

JAGVIJAY PARTAP SINGH SEKHON
JASHANJOT SINGH KHURANA
JASHANPREET SINGH
JOBANPREET SINGH

MANREET SINGH

MANUV PARASHAR

NAVNINDER SINGH SEKHON
PRABHJEET

PRINCE GARG

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

PUN

PUN

PUN

PUN

PUN

PUN

PUN

PUN

PUN

PUN

PUN

PUN

PUN

PUN

PUN

PUN

PUN

PUN

PUN

PUN

PUN

PUN

PUN

PUN

358

345

358

345

349

355

352

360

352

366

359

354

346

356

344

346

361

370

361

374

347

372

362

372

347

370

347

349

353

346
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1384

36

1876

2091

2483

2739

2101

2746

2459

2183

2352

2751

3249

3552

2422

3628

2367

2470

2665

2139

3535

2484

2455

3488

2923

2695

2394

2702

2434

2148

XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TAMILNADU

List Of Aspiring Shooters

TARUN JAIN

UDAYVEER SEKHON

VARISH KUMRA

ADITYA SINGH SHEKHAWAT
ANJANEYA SINGH SHEKHAWAT
ANKIT MAHAWAR

ANKIT SINGH

ARVIND SINGH SHEKHAWAT
ARYAN KHANDAL

ASHISH YADAV

CHANDRA RAJ
CHANDRAVEER SINGH
CHITVAN TAK

DEEPAK SHARMA

DEV PRATAP SINGH SHEKHAWAT
GAUTAM SINGH

JAY KUMAR JAGRAT
JYOTIORADITYA SINGH
KAMAL SINGH CHOUDHARY
KESAR SINGH BHATI
KUSHIK MISHRA

NAVDEEP JATRANA

NITESH KHANDAL

RAVI POONIA

RAVI RAJ SINGH

RISHABH SHEKHAWAT
SAKET KESI

SOURABH CHOUDHARY
SPARSH VIPUL GOYAL

SUMER GODARA

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

PUN
PUN
PUN
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ

RAJ

368

353

343

361

348

364

354

354

354

354

353

343

346

351

345

355

348

348

357

345

352

368

353

363

374

352

349

354

347

360
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2743

3030

2553

2206

2410

3711

3362

2528

3220

1918

1576

3451

2117

3300

3211

2928

2213

3422

3412

3751

3415

3408

3399

2959

2577

306

2340

309

949

2327

XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TAMILNADU

List Of Aspiring Shooters

SUMIT CHAUDHARY

SUMIT KHADDA

VIKAS SHARMA

VIRENDER SINGH

VISHAL CHAUDHARY

YASH VARDHAN SHARMA
ABHINAV KRISHNA M A
ADVITHIYA JAIN

GOWTHAM R.

HARSIMAR SINGH RATTHA
M. MOHAMED SHAMEER SAIT
M. MOSES ANBUSELVAN
ANUBHAV TIWARI
BOINAPALLY VENKATA VISHWA JAYANTH
RISHIN REDDY SOLIPURAM
SAIFUDDIN ALI KH SYED MOHAMMED
YENDETY RADHA KRISHNA
AAKASH CHOUDHARY
ABHISHEK JINDAL

AIMAN SINGH SANDHU

ANSH PARASHAR

KARTIKAY PALIWAL
PARIKSHIT LOHAN

SHIKHAR BHARDWA]
AASHISH

ABHINAV CHAUHAN
ABHISHEK

ABHISHEK KUMAR

ADIL KHAN

AJAY CHIKARA

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

RAJ
RAJ

RAJ

RAJ

RAJ

RAJ

T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
TRA
TRA
TRA
TRA
TRA
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
u.p.
u.P.
u.p.
u.p.
u.p.

u.pP.

355

361

350

358

367

355

344

365

346

354

369

344

371

350

357

347

353

344

354

347

351

358

356

360

365

363

360

343

372

355
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2613

967

1344

2882

263

487

2218

1420

1681

2190

2756

940

2871

2986

256

3334

1340

2556

3102

2588

2753

3008

277

615

2392

2195

3055

3179

619

270

XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

AKSHAY

AKSHIT KUMAR

ALOK GOEL

ANANT AGARWAL
ANSHUL

ANSHUL RATHI
ANUBHAV MALIK
ARIF

ARYAN SINGH KHATRI
ASHUTOSH SHARMA
ASHWANI PAL

ATUL TOMAR

DAVID SINGH BHATI
DEEPAK KUMAR
DEVANSHU RANA
DHANANJAY JANGWAL
GAURAV TALIYAN
HARSH MUDGAL
HARSH SHARMA
HARSH TOMAR
HARSH MALIK
HIMANSHU PANWAR
HIMANSHU PANWAR
ISHAN KHAN

JATIN TOMAR

KARTIK PANWAR
MANISH SAHARAWAT
MANJEET MALIK
MAYANK DUHOON

MOHD. FAHAD

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS
TAMILNADU
30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

List Of Aspiring Shooters

U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
u.pP.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
u.pP.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.pP.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.pP.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.pP.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.

U.P.

356

343

358

344

358

361

372

355

361

356

363

346

352

348

373

353

363

344

368

367

344

368

367

364

364

374

384

355

349

346
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3185

1958

1632

315

113

261

2767

2217

2655

3076

2712

2943

577

3183

3328

624

2169

1702

51

3160

756

2333

632

2345

255

614

258

1712

613

132

XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

NAMAN MALIK
NIKHIL SAROHA
PARTH RANA
PRANJAL TOMAR
PRANSHU DHAMA
PRASHANT RANA
PRASHANT SINGH
PRATEEK YADAV
PRAYAG

RAGHAV MITTAL
RISHABH KUMAR
ROHAN SINGH
RONAK TOMER
RUBAL TOMAR
SACHIN SAINI
SACHIN SWAMI
SAGAR JAWLA

SANYAM SINGH

SARTHAK CHOUDHARY

SHISHIR YADAV
SHREYA JINDAL
SHUBHAM TOMAR
SIDDHARTH
SONU TOMAR
SOURAV

SUBHAM KUMAR
TARANG SHARMA
UTTAM RANA
VANSH DHAKA

VARUN NAIN

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS
TAMILNADU
30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

List Of Aspiring Shooters

U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
u.pP.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
u.pP.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.pP.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.pP.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.pP.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.

U.pP.

349

344

355

348

358

358

343

359

353

348

359

345

374

362

377

351

352

348

366

356

365

365

348

352

351

359

361

344

346

368
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XXVIIlI ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS
o\

TAMILNADU
E} > § 30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018
©, <
Q
“Ue pssoe™
List Of Aspiring Shooters
274 VIJAY TOMAR u.p. 352
3375 VINEET YADAV u.p. 366
612 VIPUL ARYA u.p. 343
2326 VISHAL PANWAR u.p. 351
2867 VISHAL PANWAR u.p. 351
3171 YATEESH PACHAURI u.p. 348
62 YUGUL DUA U.p. 363
2817 APURVA CHAKRABORTY W.B. 344
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XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS
TAMILNADU
30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-69 ) Air Pistol (NR) Championship 10M Youth Women Individual (Aspiring MQS - 330.00)

Comp No.
1586
2278
2274
1445
3637
1239
3250
695
1008
1879
334
497
1378
2603
1980
2311
2095
1297
2950
380
2620
361
484
3771
661
2888

710

Shooter Name

TANVI SONKAR

AKSHATA SAGAR KURADE

SANCHI GOEL
ADITI YERRAM
AKANKSHA RANA
ALKA SINGH
ANUSHKA PALIWAL
HANSHIKA VASHIST
HARSHEEN KAUR
ISHITA MADAAN
JASICA

KAJAL

KAJAL BHATI
KANISHKA SHOKEEN
MUSKAN CHAHAL
NEHHA SEWAL
PAAVNI TANDON
RASHI

SNEHA SINGH
SUMEDHA SHARMA
SURABHI CHHIKARA
TAMANNA DEVI
TEJASWANI SOMA
UPASHRITA
VARINDA GARG
HIYA GHOSH

ANMOL B. C.

State/Unit of Representation
CHD
DEL
DEL
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
JHAR

KAR

Score

338

349

330

337

345

373

372

339

362

330

355

342

350

339

370

349

352

352

333

340

363

346

350

350

345

337

342
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1505

319

1117

729

2235

1828

109

419

927

1397

46

1071

24

549

471

1212

547

3578

1211

1751

1605

1294

1574

1048

1134

3636

1182

3722

1077

1166

XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TAMILNADU

CEMAL FATHIMA

ROHITA GOTETY
JYOTHIKAT.S.

PRATHA DEWANGAN

SUDHA SATYANAIK

ANUJA SANJIV VIBHANDIK
JANHAVI RANJEET DESHMUKH
JANHAVI RAVINDRA PATIL
JUILY HARISH DHAPODKAR
MAITREY! KISHORE HAWALDAR
Nishka Milesh Bothara
PRAGATI SANJAY MAGAR
SHRAVANI DEEPAK DEORE
SHRAVNI BHALCHANDRA FUGE
SHREEYA KOPPULA

SIDDHI SANJAY RAJESHIRKE
YASHADA YOGESH GHANWAT
KHULAKPAM SULTANA
AARUSHI YADAV

ARIHA AGGARWAL
ARMANPREET KAUR
HARJASDEEP KAUR

HARLEEN KAUR

KHUSHMEET KAUR SRAN
KHUSHSEERAT KAUR SANDHU
KISMAT GILL

MEHAK DEEP

MEHREEN SIDHU

NAVROOP KAUR GILL

NIKHITA KAUR

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

List Of Aspiring Shooters

KAR
KER

M.P.

MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MANI
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN

PUN

347

355

344

344

332

346

363

359

341

334

332

337

350

360

358

346

346

338

368

347

340

336

350

366

364

341

345

336

349

349
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2357

1377

1437

1098

2474

2186

2500

2099

2082

2408

2429

2925

2609

2014

3272

2010

1967

2046

2814

3453

1615

3303

3116

3175

2999

2596

3384

979

3151

2823

XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TAMILNADU

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

List Of Aspiring Shooters

NISHITA PUN
SACHI BANSAL PUN
TANVI GOEL PUN
YASHIKA BAWA PUN
YASHPREET KAUR PUN
KAUSHAMBIKA CHHILLAR RAJ
MAHAK GULERIA RAJ
MANASVI PANWAR RA)
MONIKA SHARMA RA)
PURVI PRATAP KACHHAWAHA RAJ
SIYA PATEL GULERIA RAJ
VAMAKSHI KHANGAROT RA)
VARSHA RA)
DISHA SANJEEVKMAR T.N.
KAVIYA V T.N.
KRITTIKA GAHLOT T.N.
MEHEK GOBIND CHABLANI T.N.
NITHILA IVY DARLING T.N.
R. SHIVARANJANI T.N.
SHREENIDHI ANBARASAN T.N.
SOWMIYALAKSHMI.P T.N.
SREE PARAVATHI DEVI SHRAVANI BANDI T.N.
ARCITA KARAR TRA
KARNIKA TRA
SAHASRA SRI DODDA TRA
SHREYA KOLLIPARA TRA
DIYA DHAIYA U.K.
AYUSHI CHAUDHARY u.pP.
DIVYA GUPTA u.P.
GUNI BHATNAGAR U.P.

345

366

350

342

358

358

349

337

359

343

343

342

344

332

346

349

336

351

334

337

342

333

361

340

342

347

348

347

352

347
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XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

TAMILNADU

\WYN

A
r
Npip

"1 pgson™
965 ISHA SHARMA
2830 ISHITA MALIK
305 JAI CHAUDHARY
1698 KHUSHI MALIK
190 KIMAYA ARORA
609 MANSI CHAUHAN
3131 PANKHUDEE SINGH
2226 SOMYA TIWARI
939 YASHIKA TAYAL

IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

List Of Aspiring Shooters

U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.pP.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.

U.P.

361

367

345

340

332

342

337

354

362
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XXVIII ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
IN RIFLE PISTOL EVENTS
TAMILNADU

30-08-2018 - 07-09-2018

=
E 4
2

©,

Z
7‘\

% O
L pssoe®

&
% Npip

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-71 ) Air Pistol (NR) Championship 10M Veterans Women Individual (Aspiring MQS - 340.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
401 REENA SINHA HAR 344
1170 JAYASHREE KISHOR MORE MAH 344
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	Event Wise
	(A-01 ) Small Bore Free Rifle Prone (NR) Championship 50M Men Individual (Aspiring MQS - 510.00)
	(A-02 ) Small Bore Free Rifle Prone (NR) Championship 50M Men (Services only) Individual (Aspiring MQS - 510.00)
	(A-03 ) Small Bore Sport Rifle Prone (NR) Championship 50M Women Individual (Aspiring MQS - 500.00)
	(A-04 ) Small Bore Free Rifle Prone (NR) Championship 50M Junior Men Individual (Aspiring MQS - 470.00)
	(A-05 ) Small Bore Free Rifle Prone (NR) Championship 50M Junior Men (Services only) Individual (Aspiring MQS - 470.00)
	(A-06 ) Small Bore Sport Rifle Prone (NR) Championship 50M Junior women Individual (Aspiring MQS - 470.00)
	(A-10) Small Bore Free Rifle Three Position (NR) Championship 50M Men Individual (Aspiring MQS - 470.00)
	(A-11 ) Small Bore Free Rifle Three Position (NR) Championship 50M Men (Services only) Individual (Aspiring MQS - 470.00)
	(A-12 ) Small Bore Sport Rifle Three Position (NR) Championship 50M Women Individual (Aspiring MQS - 460.00)
	(A-13 ) Small Bore Free Rifle Three Position (NR) Championship 50M Junior Men Individual (Aspiring MQS - 420.00)
	(A-15 ) Small Bore Sport Rifle Three Position (NR) Championship 50M Junior women Individual (Aspiring MQS - 420.00)
	(A-17 ) .22 Open Sight Standard Rifle Prone (NR) Championship 50M Men Individual (Aspiring MQS - 450.00)
	(A-19 ) .22 Open Sight Standard Rifle Prone (NR) Championship 50M Women Individual (Aspiring MQS - 450.00)
	(A-20 ) .22 Open Sight Standard Rifle Prone (NR) Championship 50M Junior Men Individual (Aspiring MQS - 425.00)
	(A-22 ) .22 Open Sight Standard Rifle Prone (NR) Championship 50M Junior Women Individual (Aspiring MQS - 425.00)
	(A-23) .22 Open Sight Standard Rifle Three Position (NR) Championship 50M Men Individual (Aspiring MQS - 425.00)
	(A-25 ) .22 Open Sight Standard Rifle Three Position (NR) Championship 50M Women Individual (Aspiring MQS - 425.00)
	(A-26 ) .22 Open Sight Standard Rifle Three Position (NR) Championship 50M Junior Men Individual (Aspiring MQS - 390.00)
	(A-28 ) .22 Open Sight Standard Rifle Three Position (NR) Championship 50M Junior Women Individual (Aspiring MQS - 390.00)
	(A-29 ) .177 Peep Sight Air Rifle (NR) Championship 10M Men Individual (Aspiring MQS - 377.00)
	(A-30 ) .177 Peep Sight Air Rifle (NR) Championship 10M Men (Services only) Individual (Aspiring MQS - 377.00)
	(A-31 ) .177 Peep Sight Air Rifle (NR) Championship 10M Women Individual (Aspiring MQS - 376.00)
	(A-32 ) .177 Peep Sight Air Rifle (NR) Championship 10M Junior Men Individual (Aspiring MQS - 368.00)
	(A-33 ) .177 Peep Sight Air Rifle (NR) Championship 10M Junior Men (Services only) Individual (Aspiring MQS - 368.00)
	(A-34) .177 Peep Sight Air Rifle (NR) Championship 10M Junior Women Individual (Aspiring MQS - 368.00)
	(A-35 ) .177 Peep Sight Air Rifle (NR) Championship 10M Youth Men Individual (Aspiring MQS - 358.00)
	(A-36 ) .177 Peep Sight Air Rifle (NR) Championship 10M Youth Women Individual (Aspiring MQS - 358.00)

	Event Wise
	(A-40 ) Centre Fire Pistol (NR) Championship 25M Men Individual (Aspiring MQS - 235.00)
	(A-41 ) Centre Fire Pistol (NR) Championship 25M Men (Services only) Individual (Aspiring MQS - 235.00)
	(A-46 ) Sports Pistol (NR) Championship 25M Women Individual (Aspiring MQS - 225.00)
	(A-47 ) Sports Pistol (NR) Championship 25M Junior Women Individual (Aspiring MQS - 215.00)
	(A-48 ) Sports Pistol (NR) Championship 25M Junior Men Individual (Aspiring MQS - 230.00)
	(A-49 ) Sports Pistol (NR) Championship 25M Junior Men Individual (Services) (Aspiring MQS - 230.00)
	(A-52) Standard Pistol (NR) Championship 25M Men Individual (Aspiring MQS - 230.00)
	(A-53) Standard Pistol (NR) Championship 25M Men (Services only) Individual (Aspiring MQS - 230.00)
	(A-54 ) Standard Pistol (NR) Championship 25M Junior Men Individual (Aspiring MQS - 210.00)
	(A-55 ) Standard Pistol (NR) Championship 25M Junior Men (Services only) Individual (Aspiring MQS - 210.00)
	(A-57 ) Free Pistol (NR) Championship 50M Men Individual (Aspiring MQS - 210.00)
	(A-58 ) Free Pistol (NR) Championship 50M Men Individual (Services) (Aspiring MQS - 210.00)
	(A-59 ) Free Pistol (NR) Championship 50M Junior Men Individual (Aspiring MQS - 190.00)
	(A-60 ) Free Pistol (NR) Championship 50M Junior Men Individual (Services) (Aspiring MQS - 190.00)
	(A-62 ) Air Pistol (NR) Championship 10M Men Individual (Aspiring MQS - 363.00)
	(A-63 ) Air Pistol (NR) Championship 10M Men (Services only) Individual (Aspiring MQS - 363.00)
	(A-64) Air Pistol (NR) Championship 10M Women Individual (Aspiring MQS - 352.00)
	(A-65 ) Air Pistol (NR) Championship 10M Junior Men Individual (Aspiring MQS - 357.00)
	(A-66 ) Air Pistol (NR) Championship 10M Junior Men (Services only) Individual (Aspiring MQS - 357.00)
	(A-67 ) Air Pistol (NR) Championship 10M Junior Women Individual (Aspiring MQS - 340.00)
	(A-68 ) Air Pistol (NR) Championship 10M Youth Men Individual (Aspiring MQS - 343.00)
	(A-69 ) Air Pistol (NR) Championship 10M Youth Women Individual (Aspiring MQS - 330.00)
	(A-71 ) Air Pistol (NR) Championship 10M Veterans Women Individual (Aspiring MQS - 340.00)


